
(CBA-00745 - 12.11.2025) (CBA-00968 - 12.12.2025)

(CBA-00635 - 28.10.2025) (CBA-00042 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00426 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00593 - 24.10.2025)

(CBA-00546 - 24.10.2025) (CBA-00874 - 18.11.2025)

(CBA-00487 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00614 - 24.10.2025)

AADARSH BATRA AAFAQ AHMAD KHAN

AAKIFA SUNDAS AAMIR IQBAL

AAMIR LATIF AAMIR SHAHZAD

ABBAD MUNAWAR ABDUL AHAD

ABDUL BAIS ABDUL GHAFFAR NAICH

Flat no 603, Gulf Residency Main Butt Market

Flat No. 15, Block No. 1-A, 67 A, Feroze Pur Road

Suite no 20 Village Pakka Khuh,

House No 237 House number 115A kirana view

House # 7 A PO Box 91877 Riyadh 11643

Teen Talwar, Clifton Block 8 Shah Faisal Colony

Gali No. 9, I-8/1, Ichrah

2nd Floor Post office Bewal,

P.O Box Sahowala, Faisalabad Road

Block A, Naz Town King Fahad road Olaya

Old Airport Raod

Islamabad.  Lahore

Sadiq Plaza Tehsil GujarKhan,

Sambrial Sargodha

Near American Lycetuff School Riyadh

Rawalpindi

Pakistan

The Mall, Lhaore District Rawalpindi

Sialkot

Lahore Kingdom of Saudi Arabia

Karachi Pakistan

Rawalpindi Pakistan

Islamabad Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan Gojar Khan Pakistan

Sialkot Pakistan

Sargodha Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan Riyadh Saudi Arabia

1 2

3 4

5 6

7 8

9 10



(CBA-00401 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00155 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-01084 - 20.12.2025) (CBA-01141 - 08.01.2026)

(CBA-00552 - 24.10.2025) (CBA-00910 - 02.12.2025)

(CBA-00111 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00891 - 02.12.2025)

(CBA-00166 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00453 - 15.10.2025)

ABDUL HASEEB ABDUL HASEEB MUHAMMAD HAROON

ABDUL HASEEB SHARIF ABDUL MAJEED MALIK

ABDUL MANNAN ABDUL MOHAIMAN CHUGHTAI

ABDUL MONEM ABDUL MUSSAWAR

ABDUL QADIR ABDUL QADIR ARIF

401, Lakepoint Tower Flat # 201, Komal Residency,

A-222 Block D, Street 3 G137 defence view phase 2

House No 2 Street No 61 House 244

126-G.T. ROAD, Zarghoon

604 Dana 2 HOUSE NO 241, HUNZA BLOCK,

Cluster N plot#A-197, Gulshan-e-Iqbal,

Naya Nazimabad

Lane 5A, Lilly A F Block

SAMANZAR STREET, Road Quetta

Al Nakheel ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN, LAHORE

Jumeirah Lake Towers block 13C, University Road

Karachi

Karachi

DHA Phase 7 Dream Garden, Multan

LAHORE.

Ras Al Khaimah

Dubai, UAE Karachi

Karachi

Islamabad

UAE

Dubai U.A.E. Karachi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan Karachi Pakistan

Islamabad Pakistan

Multan Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Quetta Pakistan

Alkhaimah U.A.E.

Lahore Pakistan

11 12

13 14

15 16

17 18

19 20



(CBA-00316 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00065 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00239 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-01038 - 12.12.2025)

(CBA-00613 - 24.10.2025) (CBA-00075 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00763 - 12.11.2025) (CBA-01185 - 08.01.2026)

(CBA-00976 - 12.12.2025) (CBA-00696 - 30.10.2025)

ABDUL QADIR MUHAMMAD ABDUL QADIR NOMAAN SOBANI

ABDUL QAYYUM WAHID ABDUL QUDDOS

ABDUL RAHEEM ABDUL RAHIM

ABDUL RAHMAN ABDUL RAUF

ABDUL RAZAQ ABDUL REHMAN

1D Dunspring Lane 59/2, 7th Commercial Street,

Plot No. 539, Flat No. 305, Village Khazana Dheri

PO BOX 9197 Flat # 4 Hasan Heaven

H-114 , Rahim Raza Society-1 Bhimber Rajani,

Abdullah Park Street No. 2 House No. 62-A, Street No 62,

Clayhall DHA - Ph 4

Dilawar Square, Gurumandar, District & Tahsile Mardan

Dubai Metro Depot Block 7 F.B. Area Aisha Manzil

Ghazi Goth Block F2, Scheme 33 District and Tehsil Bhimber

House No. 49 Albadar Colony Timber Market

Karachi

Garden East, Karachi Post office, Khanjar

Rashidiya Dubai Karachi

Near Al Azhar Garden Azad Kashmir

Jaranwala Ravi Road

London

Karachi

UAE Karachi

KARACHI

District Faisalabad

London United Kingdom

Karachi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan Mardan Pakistan

Dubai U.A.E. Karachi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Bhimber (AJK) Pakistan

Faisalabad Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

21 22

23 24

25 26

27 28

29 30



(CBA-00810 - 12.11.2025) (CBA-00275 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00755 - 12.11.2025) (CBA-00044 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-01122 - 08.01.2026) (CBA-01093 - 20.12.2025)

(CBA-00698 - 30.10.2025) (CBA-00335 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-01036 - 12.12.2025) (CBA-01026 - 12.12.2025)

ABDUL REHMAN ABDUL REHMAN ZAFAR

ABDUL SABOOR ABDUL SALAM

ABDUL WAHEED SHAHZAD ABDULLAH

ABDULLAH AKHTAR BUTT ABDULLAH ALI ABBASI

ABDULLAH AMJAD ABDULLAH BAIG

Raja Shahid Kiani House House # A-245, Street # 2

59/3, Fazal Group, near JS ban 159-Abubakr Block

H#70, ST#2, abbass Nagar North House |No. 64-B,

403 307, Alfalasi building

Corporate Centre A2, Kilterinkuja 2c

House No. 5, Lane 1, Gulistan e Johar Block-7

Bank, Abdali Road, Multan Abubakr Block

Near Railway, Malgodown, High |Court Society Phase II

Executive Floor Al Warqa 1

Eastern Housing Myyrmaki, Vantaa

Kiani Road, Bhara Kahu Near Ayesha Market, Karachi

New Garden Town

Shahdra

Sadiq Plaza

Quaid e Azam Interchange Finland

Islamabad Pakistan

Lahore

LAHORE

The Mall

Ring road Lahore

Islamabad Pakistan Karachi Pakistan

not used Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Dubai U.A.E.

Lahore Pakistan

not used Finland

31 32

33 34

35 36

37 38

39 40



(CBA-00827 - 12.11.2025) (CBA-00862 - 18.11.2025)

(CBA-01175 - 08.01.2026) (CBA-00744 - 12.11.2025)

(CBA-00485 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00236 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-01096 - 20.12.2025) (CBA-00488 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00859 - 18.11.2025) (CBA-00881 - 02.12.2025)

ABDULLAH ISLAM ABDULLAH KASHIF

ABDULLAH RAHIM ABDULLAH REHAN

ABDULLAH ZAID ZAFAR ABDUR REHMAN AKMAL

ABID HUSSAIN ABID NISAR

ABU BAKAR MUSHTAQ ABU SUFIAN

Mattital Road VILLA NO. 53

H# 309, St# 4, Ph# 3, Gulraiz House 293, street 15, Ghouri 1

Compound Villa 6 Street 89 D House B-407

House No. R-709 House No 7 St No 02

P.O box Chak Number 26 BC House 4

Opp.Tayyab Building Material STREET 2 A

Housing Society, near Car Chow Ghauri Town Phase 1 Islamabad

Mirdiff Yazdani Street, Lalarukh

Sector 15-A/2, Buffer Zone Tayyab Town Pir Nasir Road

Street 3

Near Farrukh Town DUBAI

Wah Cantt.

North Nazimabad Harbanspura Lahore

Canal Bank Housing Scheme

Multan UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

Karachi

Lahore, Pakistan

Multan Pakistan Dubai U.A.E.

Rawalpindi Pakistan Islamabad Pakistan

Dubai U.A.E.

Wah Cantt Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

not used Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

41 42

43 44

45 46

47 48

49 50



(CBA-00876 - 02.12.2025) (CBA-00361 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00181 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00758 - 12.11.2025)

(CBA-00118 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00878 - 02.12.2025)

(CBA-00429 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-01076 - 20.12.2025)

(CBA-00165 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-01158 - 08.01.2026)

ADAM RUSSEL CANDARA ADEEL AHMED

ADEEL HAJI HANIF ADEEL MINHAS

ADEEL SHAHID ADEEL SIRNAWAZ

ADEEL YAHYA ADIL KHAN

ADIL SALEEM ADIL SHAHEER

House No 58, 753 Mission Pakistan Cargo Services

National Methanol Company H.No 679 St 92 G-9/4 Islamabad

House No. 95 G Mohallah Khawajgan, Gujrat

House # 37/5 Village nardubba PO Nawanshehr

Flat #307, SS Lootah Building Building 2526,

Compound, Nishtar Road, Near Anwar Club Road, Sialkot

Ibn Sina, Admin. Building

Valencia Housing Society Near Mosque Bhaa wali, Gujrat

A Block

Al Nahda 2 Al Oulama Street,

Karachi Pakistan

PO Box 10003, Jubail 31961

Lahore Balqees House, Mughal Street

Rail Town

Abbotabad

Dubai District Azizia

Saudi Arabia

Lahore

Abbotabad

UAE Jeddah

Karachi Pakistan Sialkot Pakistan

Al Jubail Saudi Arabia

Islamabad Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan not used Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Abbottabad Pakistan

Dubai U.A.E. Jeddah Saudi Arabia

51 52

53 54

55 56

57 58

59 60



(CBA-00087 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00783 - 12.11.2025)

(CBA-00340 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00943 - 02.12.2025)

(CBA-00293 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00817 - 12.11.2025)

(CBA-00447 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-01040 - 12.12.2025)

(CBA-01020 - 12.12.2025) (CBA-00314 - 15.10.2025)

ADIL WAHID ADNAN AHMAD MALIK

ADNAN ALI ADNAN ALI

ADNAN FAROOQ KHAN ADNAN IQBAL

ADNAN NAWAZ ADNAN SAEED

ADNAN SAGHEER ADNAN SALEEMI

58, Al-Watan Al-Arabi Street House No. 427,

House No. C-846, Sector C, Ahmed center Office

497-B PakArab Housing Society Flat # C12

Village Maken Banda Burj

FLAT # E-15, Karson Complex House No. 703,

Al-Hamra'a District Street No. 25,

Bhittai Colony, Number 11,12,13

Ferozpur Road, Lahore NPCC Colony

Post Office Makiana, Gujrat PO Public School, Jhangi

Block-2, Gulshan-e-Iqbal Nasheman-e-Iqbal Phase-1

P.O.Box 780 Margalla Town Phase 1

Korangi Crossing I-8 Markaz

Jhelum Road

Tehsil and District Abbottabad

Lahore

Jeddah 21421, KSA Islamabad

Karachi Islamabad

G8/4, Islamabad

Jeddah Saudi Arabia Islamabad Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan Islamabad Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Gilgit Pakistan

Gujrat Pakistan

Abbottabad Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

61 62

63 64

65 66

67 68

69 70



(CBA-00684 - 30.10.2025) (CBA-00602 - 24.10.2025)

(CBA-00912 - 02.12.2025) (CBA-01109 - 08.01.2026)

(CBA-00524 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00875 - 18.11.2025)

(CBA-00966 - 12.12.2025) (CBA-00468 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00024 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00697 - 30.10.2025)

ADNAN SHAHEEN ADNAN THANWEY

ADNAN USMAN ADREES AZAM

AFAQ AHMAD KHAN AFNAN

AFNAN ZAFAR AGHA ADIL TAREEN

AHMAD AMMAD ALI AHMAD ASRANI

Mughal Pura Street # 2 153/2, Street 12,

H. No 105, Millat Colony 17-D, Sufi Street, Shiraz Park

House # 15 Main GT Road Atta T Flat # 17,  Building # 3873

Plot No.123/E, Ground Floor Internal Audit, Ground Floor,

7 June Croft Flat G-65 Al Barkaat C.O.P

40 Feet Road Khayaban-e-Bukhari,

Gulberg 2nd, Lahore Ittehad Colony,

Abi Thana Al Harbi street

Block 2, PECHS AWT Plaza, I.I.Chundrigar Road

Birmingham Housing Society, Nazrath Road,

Samijabad #1. Piran Ghaib Road Phase 6, DHA

Allama Iqbal Town, Lahore

Lahore

Al Murabba Dist

Near Rehmania Masjid Karachi

B26 3RU Garden East.

Multan

Lahore

Riyadh

Tariq Road, Karachi

United Kingdom

Multan Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Riyadh Saudi Arabia

Karachi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Birmingham United Kingdom

Karachi Pakistan

71 72

73 74

75 76

77 78

79 80



(CBA-00386 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-01078 - 20.12.2025)

(CBA-00779 - 12.11.2025) (CBA-00194 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00665 - 28.10.2025) (CBA-00690 - 30.10.2025)

(CBA-00804 - 12.11.2025) (CBA-01104 - 08.01.2026)

(CBA-00551 - 24.10.2025) (CBA-00322 - 15.10.2025)

AHMAD AYAZ AHMAD BILAL

AHMAD HUSSAIN AHMAD OMAR

AHMED ALI AHMED AYAZ KHAN

AHMED HASSAN AHMED IMTIAZ

AHMED KHAN AHMED YAR KHAN

House # 80-B/3, Quaid Street 46 C HBFC Cooperative Society

Flat#401, Floor 04, 82 Bahadurabad block 7/8,

Petrofac House, Al Khan road House # 16, Saladin Street,

House # 77/G NIB Tower, Jeddah

1735/269 Anjam Colony House No 22

Opposite Rose City School,

Kaalia Centre, Opposite Bahadur Yar Jang Co-operative

Po Box no . 23467 Islamia Park,

Block 6, P.E.C.H.S

Baldia Town Street No 87

Ahmad Housing Scheme,

Kharadar General Hospital Housing Society, near Al Hamra

Sharjah , UAE Poonch Road,

Karachi G-6/3

Multan Road, Lahore

Kharadar Hospital

Lahore

Islamabad

Lahore Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan Karachi Pakistan

Sharjah U.A.E.

Lahore Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Jeddah Saudi Arabia

Karachi Pakistan

Islamabad Pakistan

81 82

83 84

85 86

87 88

89 90



(CBA-00161 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00693 - 30.10.2025)

(CBA-01147 - 08.01.2026) (CBA-00958 - 02.12.2025)

(CBA-00995 - 12.12.2025) (CBA-00461 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00224 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00156 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00489 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00598 - 24.10.2025)

AHMER MAHTAB AHSAN ALI

AHSAN FARID AHSAN HANIF

AHSAN KHALID AHSAN MUJEEB

AHSAN RAZA AHSUN ALI KHOWAJA

AHTSHAM ALI AIMEN ALTAF

Business Gate, Building C3 Abi Firas Al Hamadani 8606

House 7 Lane 14 538/8 Rehmania Heights

House No. 4-A, Qaisar Complex House No E-857-1

House # 48, Madina Homes Flat # 8 Amina Square,

Wada Khou Mouza Jahangir Abad Clifton Comfort Apt Flat 1003

King Khalid International Al Hamdaniyah Dist 2450

Kehkeshan colony Adyala Road 3rd floor flat 304 Gul Mahar

Survey No. 486, Model Colony Street No 3

Behind Descon Headquarters Block-7, F.B. Area

Near Mukhtar A. Sheikh Hospita 10th Floor Opp Kausar Medicos

Airport Road, Riyadh Jeddah

Rawalpindi Streer, Gurumandir, Kanzuleman

Malir Block H

18-Km Ferozpur Road

Multan Clifton block 9

Kingdom of Saudi Arabia

0 Masjid, Garden East, Karachi.

Ali Park Extension, Lahore

Lahore

Karachi

Riyadh Saudi Arabia

Jeddah Saudi Arabia

Rawalpindi Pakistan Karachi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Multan Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

91 92

93 94

95 96

97 98

99 100



(CBA-00847 - 18.11.2025) (CBA-00499 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00569 - 24.10.2025) (CBA-00903 - 02.12.2025)

(CBA-00418 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00726 - 03.11.2025)

(CBA-00982 - 12.12.2025) (CBA-00792 - 12.11.2025)

(CBA-00493 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00321 - 15.10.2025)

AISHA UMBREEN AKHLAQ AHMAD

AKRAR HUSSAIN ALEEM AHMAD

ALI ALI ABDUL REHMAN

ALI AHMAD SIDDIQUI ALI AHSAN

ALI AKBAR SHAH ALI ASIF

Flat# 305 Dhahran Road , AL Mohamdiya

House No 16 Street No 23 JInah P-227/E

Villa 20 B-114, Scheme-36, Block-7

1st Floor, B-107 House 455-AA

2 Indigo Apartment 177-C1, Wapda Town, Gujranwala

Rawdat Al warsan building 703 office No Muhamdiya Tower

Garden Millat Town

Al Twar 1 Gulistan-e-Johar, Karachi

Block -1 PTCHS

45 Crown Street RG1 2SW

Warsan 1 Khober

Phase-1 Faisalabad

Dubai

Gulistan - e - Jauhar Canal Garden

Gujranwala

Khober

Islamabad

Karachi

Gujranwala

not used U.A.E.

Alkhobar Saudi Arabia

Islamabad Pakistan

Faisalabad Pakistan

Dubai U.A.E.

Karachi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Reading United Kingdom

Gujranwala Pakistan

101 102

103 104

105 106

107 108

109 110



(CBA-00641 - 28.10.2025) (CBA-01191 - 13.01.2026)

(CBA-00962 - 02.12.2025) (CBA-00098 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00388 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-01019 - 12.12.2025)

(CBA-00818 - 12.11.2025) (CBA-00403 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00288 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00704 - 03.11.2025)

ALI ATEEQ ALI FIAZ

ALI GULZAR ALI HAMMAD RAJPOOT

ALI HASSAN ALI IJAZ HUSSAIN BUTT

ALI RAZA ALI RAZA

ALI RAZA KHAN ALI REHAN RAFAT

House # 428-A, Street 8 Colabs Building

House 33A, Dr Gulzar, Phase 1 Villa # 09,

Marine Arcade, Apt # B3 Emirates City

Daska House No. 14, VIP Block,

House 763 A-124, sheet # 22

Phase 5, Bahria Town 2nd Floor

Main street, Street # 12,

Plot # 1A, Block 3 , Clifton Lake Tower C4 Ajman UAE

Eden Garden Nawab Block,

Street 72 Block - A, Saima Arabian Villa

Islamabad 22-N, Phase-II

Iqbal garden housing society Safar Villas 1,

Karachi

Daewoo Road,

D-12/2 North Karachi

Islamabad Johar Town, Lahore

Canal road, Rahim yar khan Bahia Town

Faisalabad

Islamabad karachi

Islamabad Pakistan Lahore Pakistan

Rahim Yar Khan Pakistan Rawalpindi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

not used U.A.E.

Daska Pakistan

Faisalabad Pakistan

Islamabad Pakistan Karachi Pakistan

111 112

113 114

115 116

117 118

119 120



(CBA-00646 - 28.10.2025) (CBA-01081 - 20.12.2025)

(CBA-01074 - 20.12.2025) (CBA-00056 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00162 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00380 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00013 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00610 - 24.10.2025)

(CBA-00688 - 30.10.2025) (CBA-00089 - 01.10.2025)

ALI SHAHID ALI ZAFAR

AMAD AHMAD AMAN ULLAH

AMAN-UL-HAQ SIDDIQUI AMEER AHMAD DANISH

AMEET KUMAR AMIR ALI KHAN

AMIR IQBAL AMIR ZAHEER

House No. 258 House # 206

Asala Building, A Block Isam Khairi Kabbani, 4th Floor

E-157, Sector E-31, 5

Flat 203, Building 31, Amir House, 8/B,

C.B 313/A, Ahmad Yar Road House No. 4168, Sector Y,

Shah Jamal Satluj Block, Iqbal Town.

Muwailah Commerical King Khalid Road,

Lakhnow Housing Society, Dymchurch Close

Defense Road Mobile Market Block J, Johar Town, Lahore

Gamber OKara Cantt Street 76, DHA Phase 7,

Lahore Lahore.

Sharjah Ath Thalibah

Near Korangi Crossing, Clayhall Avenue

Al Wahda uae

Lahore

Pakistan.

Karachi. IG5 0LB

Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Sharjah U.A.E. Jeddah Saudi Arabia

Karachi Pakistan Ilford, Essex United Kingdom

Abu Dhabi U.A.E.

Lahore Pakistan

Okara Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

121 122

123 124

125 126

127 128

129 130



(CBA-00117 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00849 - 18.11.2025)

(CBA-01115 - 08.01.2026) (CBA-00975 - 12.12.2025)

(CBA-00565 - 24.10.2025) (CBA-00947 - 02.12.2025)

(CBA-00209 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00306 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00399 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00629 - 28.10.2025)

AMJAD ALI AMJAD HUSSAIN

AMJAD SADDIQUE AMJID JAMSHED

AMMAR AMJAD AMMAR ASIM

AMMARA SIDDIQUI AMMARA YOUSUF

ANAM ISLAM KHAN ANAM RATHORE

S-22-C, 8th Sunset Street AL HILALA ZONE 42 STREET 840

House No. 355D, Steet 113, I10 House# P 13, Street # 1

House 802, Street 72 R-259, Sector 6, Block-B

House no. 286, Block AII R-382

House 302c Ground Floor Flat no.401,Bahadurabad Center

Phase 2 Extension, DHA BUILDING 1 VILLA 502

Islamabad Mohalla Anwar Abad

Pakistan Town, Phase 1 Gulshan-e-Shiraz, Surjani Town

Johar Town, Lahore Block 4-A, Gulshan e Iqbal

street 15, Ghouri Town Phase 1 BMCHS

DOHA

i10-4 Islamabad Near Sialvi General Store

Karachi

Islamabad

QATAR

Dhuddi Wala Jaranwala Road

Sindh

Islamabad

Karachi Pakistan

Doha Qatar

Islamabad Pakistan

Faisalabad Pakistan

Islamabad Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan Karachi Pakistan

Islamabad Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

131 132

133 134

135 136

137 138

139 140



(CBA-00742 - 12.11.2025) (CBA-00417 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00406 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00451 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00788 - 12.11.2025) (CBA-01087 - 20.12.2025)

(CBA-00484 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00838 - 12.11.2025)

(CBA-00967 - 12.12.2025) (CBA-00527 - 15.10.2025)

ANAS ALI KHAN ANAS IRSHAD

ANIQ ARSHAD ANMOL FATIMA RIZVI

ANUM LIAQUAT AQIB ALI SOOMRO

ARBAB ALI BHATTI ARBAB GUL MUHAMMAD

ARBAN SIKANDER AREEBA MAHMOOD

C-34, shadmaan town House 10, Saadi Nagar,

House No. 293 Block-K 189A, street 41, khayaban e qasim

Flat-501 Asad Apartments R-461 Phase 1, Shah Town

House No J44 Flat 304, Al Makkah Towers

House No. 39 L - 102 SECTOR 04

Sakhi Hassan Gumbhrani Muhalla,

Sabzazar Scheme Multan Road DHA, phase 6

Street No. 4, Chandio Village, Bin Qasim Malir, Karachi

Safiya Homes Housing Society Dr. Ziauddin Road, Civil Lines

Street 62 NORTH KARACHI,KARACHI

Karachi Near Jilani Madrasa,

Lahore Karachi

Punjab Chowrangi

Sua-e-Asal Road

Phase 1

Karachi Main TMK Road

Karachi, Pakistan

Lahore

Jinnah Garden

Karachi Pakistan Tando Muhammad Khan Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan Karachi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Islamabad Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

141 142

143 144

145 146

147 148

149 150



(CBA-01167 - 08.01.2026) (CBA-00510 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00269 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00545 - 24.10.2025)

(CBA-00085 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00180 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00090 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00159 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00475 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00566 - 24.10.2025)

AREESHA TAHIR SIDDIQUI AREESHAH AHMAD

ARHAM MEHROZE KHAN ARIF ALI

ARSALAN SIDDIQUI ARSHAD MAHMOOD

ARSHAD MEHMOOD ARSHIA MUZAFFAR KHAN

ARSLAN AHMAD ARSLAN AHMED

B 310 BLOCK 10 FEDERAL B AREA 924 Harrow Road

House # 4/301 110-39 New Delhi Drive

B-394, Block No. 13 O/O Dy. GMF (Funds) WAPDA

Street# 15/2 D-1 Navy Housing Scheme

23453, Muhammad Amin Al Amri P-90, Gulshan-E-Rehman,

Wembley

Murray College Road, Sialkot Markham Road

Federal B Area Queen Plaza, 13 Durrand Rd

Mohallah Nai Abadi Zamzama Link Road

As Safa District Satiana Road, Faisalabad

London

Markham, ON

Karachi Lahore

Dhoke Gangal Clifton

Jeddah

England

L3S 0E1

Rawalpindi

Saudi Arabia

Karachi Pakistan

London United Kingdom

Sialkot Pakistan

Toronto, ON Canada

Karachi Pakistan Lahore Pakistan

Rawalpindi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Jeddah Saudi Arabia

Faisalabad Pakistan

151 152

153 154

155 156

157 158

159 160



(CBA-01069 - 20.12.2025) (CBA-00434 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00298 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00094 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00826 - 12.11.2025) (CBA-00332 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00212 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00892 - 02.12.2025)

(CBA-00015 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00918 - 02.12.2025)

ARSLAN ANJUM ARSLAN YASEEN

ASAD ALI KHAN ASAD HASSAN KHAWAJA

ASAD MAHMOOD ASAD SHUAIB

ASAD ULLAH ASGHAR ALI

ASHAR HASAN KHAN ASHAR KHAN

10th Floor H# 871

Mohalla Durrani, MIS Section-Finance Department

House # 7-D House # 200, Street # 11

675, Block E-1, Johar Town House No.67, Street No.03

77/1, 13th Street A-175, Block A, sheet 27,

Tricon Corporate Centre B-Block

Village Kheshgi Bala, Corporate Head Quarters

Pasco employees society Phase II, Bahria Town

Sector II, Samarzar Housing

Khayaban-e-Badar Saima Arabian Villas,

H Block Gulberg 2 Grand Avenue Society, Kahna

P/O Kheshgi Payan Pak-Arab Refinery Limited

Canal Road Lahore Islamabad

Society, Adiala Road

Defence Housing Authority Gadap Town, near 4K Chorangi,

Lahore Lahore

Teh & Distt Nowshera Korangi Creek Road,PO.Box12243

Lahore

Rawalpindi

Karachi, Sindh Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan Lahore Pakistan

Noshehra Pakistan Karachi Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Islamabad Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Rawalpindi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

161 162

163 164

165 166

167 168

169 170



(CBA-00844 - 18.11.2025) (CBA-00495 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00030 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-01088 - 20.12.2025)

(CBA-01037 - 12.12.2025) (CBA-00749 - 12.11.2025)

(CBA-00109 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00249 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00752 - 12.11.2025) (CBA-01113 - 08.01.2026)

ASHER MOIN ASHHAD KHAN

ASIF  SOHAIL ASIF ALI AWAN

ASIF IQBAL ASIF KHAN

ASIF MAJEED ASIF RAZA

ASIF YAQUB ASIM HUSSAIN

8396 Mohammed Ibn Mahmood Noor Villas, Plot A3, Block 11

FLAT# 804, ALFALAH TOWER House no.445 13-D 1st floor

275 H1 johar town lahore Mohallah Baba Farid Nagar

Apartment No. O-2-4, 2nd Floor Mohalla Jaman Shah

House 40, Street 3, Block A, P-93/ Block-B, Raza Town,

Apt. 1 Gulistan-e-Johar, Karachi

MAROOR ROAD left portion mehmoodabad no.5

Hassan Abdal

Florida Homes Tehsil Jampur

Near Family Park, East Canal Road

Building # 8396 Muhammad IbnMe Karachi

ABU DHABI Near Rao bakers karachi

33rd Street, Phase V Ext. District RajanPur

Talagang Road,New Cakwal City Near Muhammadi Masjid

Building # 8396 Muhammad IbnMe Karachi

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

Defence HM House, 7 Bank Square, 2nd F

Chakwal 204/RB Faisalabad

Jeddah Saudi Arabia Karachi Pakistan

Abu Dhabi U.A.E.

Karachi Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Hasan Abdal Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan not used Pakistan

Chakwal Pakistan Faisalabad Pakistan

171 172

173 174

175 176

177 178

179 180



(CBA-00074 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-01152 - 08.01.2026)

(CBA-00187 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00304 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00820 - 12.11.2025) (CBA-00703 - 03.11.2025)

(CBA-00064 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00706 - 03.11.2025)

(CBA-00325 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00893 - 02.12.2025)

ASMA HAMID ASMA KHATTAK

ASSAD HAMEED KHAN ASSAD IJAZ

ATHAR AYUB GHANI ATHAR HABIB KHAN

ATIF HAIDER ATIF RAZA

ATIF SADDIQUE ATIQ UR REHMAN

House no.367, street 10, House no. 355, street no. 15

House No. 159 House No. 39, Street No. 3,

1111B Green Belt Road 3-H 9/42 Nazimabad No.3

C.B No 08, I003 Iqbal villa street 20

49-HOUSE, NAGINA HOMES,TAJPURA R-1254 Sector 15-A4

sector A, Askari 10, Falcon Complex

Street No.58 Madni Town, Near Aziz Market,

Near Fawara Chowk ground floor

Lane No 02, Bahria Town

Lahore Bufferzone,

new airport road,

Sector F-11/4 Post Office Nilore, Islamabad.

peoples Colony 2 Near Jama Masjid Gole Market

Chinar Road,

North Nazimabad Town

Lahore

Islamabad

Faisalabad

Abbottabad

Karachi

Karachi

Lahore Pakistan

not used Pakistan

Islamabad Pakistan

Islamabad Pakistan

Faisalabad Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Abbottabad Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

181 182

183 184

185 186

187 188

189 190



(CBA-00797 - 12.11.2025) (CBA-00266 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00045 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00073 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00905 - 02.12.2025) (CBA-00571 - 24.10.2025)

(CBA-00173 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-01003 - 12.12.2025)

(CBA-00020 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00617 - 28.10.2025)

ATTESAM AFSAR AUN RAZA

AURANGZEB RAO AWAIS ALI

AWAIS AMAN ULLAH KHAN AWAIS BIN MEHMOOD

AWAIS MAHMOOD AWAIS MUHAMMAD

AWAIS RAFIQ AWAIS RIAZ

House No M-182, House 97

12-N, Industrial Area, House No. 326

Office 601 Tulip Flat No. 2,

Jade 08 House 312

PO Box 55577 House No. 733

 Street No 8, Block F, PIA Housing Society

Gulberg 2, Lahore Block H2

Clover Bay tower censu farrugia street,

Park View Villas Lane 13-B

Block A

Formanite Housing scheme Lahore

Johar Town ¿ Lahore

Business Bay Msida, MSD1093

Lahore Askari V

Satellite Town

Lahore

Dubai

Pakistan Gulberg III

Jhang

Lahore Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Dubai U.A.E.

Malta Malta

Lahore Pakistan Lahore Pakistan

Manama Bahrain

Jhang Pakistan

191 192

193 194

195 196

197 198

199 200



(CBA-00585 - 24.10.2025) (CBA-00562 - 24.10.2025)

(CBA-00672 - 30.10.2025) (CBA-00913 - 02.12.2025)

(CBA-00885 - 02.12.2025) (CBA-00802 - 12.11.2025)

(CBA-00407 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00989 - 12.12.2025)

(CBA-01024 - 12.12.2025) (CBA-00376 - 15.10.2025)

AYAZ ALI KHAN AYAZ MEHMOOD

AYYAZ AHMAD AZFER JAVED

AZIZ UL HASAN AZMAT KHAN

AZMEENA BASHARAT ALI

BASIT NASEER BATOOL FATIMA

Mohallah Jafarkhel, Parsa Citi, G-901, Federal

Flat 502 NC-1 office 102

House # 63 Bannu Woollen Mills Limited DI

Flat no. 402, Sumya Dhoraji House No.161/3-35

House No 10/18 Flat 704 Mayfly Close,

Village & P.O Chinglai, Officer Colony, Commissariat

Al Hafez Street, Sector E-25 Sharma

Block A-2 Khan Road Bannu kpk

Comfort Apartment, Street No 08 , Mohalla Masjid

Block 3-F, Nazimabad Riverstone heights, E3 3ZG

Tehsil Khudukhel, lane, Agha Khan III Road

Al Nahyan District, Abu Dhabi Tabuk

Johar Town

Near Jamal Noor Hospital, Noor, Dhoke Syedan

London

District Buner, KPK Karachi

United Arab Emirates 49643

Lahore

Dhoraji, Karachi Rawalpindi

United Kingdom

not used Pakistan Karachi Pakistan

Abu Dhabi U.A.E. not used Saudi Arabia

Lahore Pakistan

Bannu Pakistan

not used Pakistan Rawalpindi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

London United Kingdom

201 202

203 204

205 206

207 208

209 210



(CBA-00241 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00371 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-01048 - 12.12.2025) (CBA-01139 - 08.01.2026)

(CBA-00169 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00984 - 12.12.2025)

(CBA-00988 - 12.12.2025) (CBA-00452 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00959 - 02.12.2025) (CBA-01170 - 08.01.2026)

BEHZAD KHAN BELAWAL LATIF

BHAWNA DEVI BIBI SANA ALI

BILAL ASIF BILAL HANIF

BILAL IQBAL BILAL RASHID

BILAL RAZA BILAL SOHAIL

13-1125, Leger Way Office 04, Floor P1

Flat # 201 Bath Island Height, Hosue # 161, Sector # 3

Apartment E, Block 41 New House # 79-C

House no. BVIII-46, Back Side of Janazaga Baghbawa

Aspin Commercial Tower R 98, Soomra Co-Operative

Milton IT Tower, Gulberg 3

2nd Street, Bath Island, Khalabat Township

Street 13, Askari 4 UET Housing Society Lahore

Street # 11, Near Khan Clinic, Al Nabi Colony

Office No - 2303 Housing Society, Scheme 33,

Ontario Lahore

Karachi Haripur, Khyber Pakhtunkhawa

KARACHI

Muslim Town, Shakrial Shah Jahangir Road

Sheikh Zayed Rd Sector 36-A, Gulzar-e-Hijri

L9E1N7

KARACHI

Rawalpindi Gujrat, Pakistan

Trade Center First - Dubai Karachi

Milton, ON Canada

Lahore Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan not used Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Rawalpindi Pakistan Gujrat Pakistan

Dubai U.A.E. Karachi Pakistan

211 212

213 214

215 216

217 218

219 220



(CBA-01184 - 08.01.2026) (CBA-00854 - 18.11.2025)

(CBA-00171 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00800 - 12.11.2025)

(CBA-00789 - 12.11.2025) (CBA-01015 - 12.12.2025)

(CBA-00108 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00006 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00732 - 03.11.2025) (CBA-00152 - 01.10.2025)

BISMA SALEEM KHAN CH. MUHAMMAD AZIZ ANWAR

CHAUHDARY SAVAIL MUNEER DANISH ASLAM

DANISH AZIZ DANISH NAVEED

DANISH TOURYANI DANISH ZAHID

DANYAL AZHAR DARRELL CHRISTOPHER MARTIN

Ground floor , Phase 5, DHA, 11-C, House No 16 Block - X

House 358, Lane 4 ,Tulip B-222 Musa Towers

DHA Villa Community Mosque 1625 main st

C/1, Prince Aly S. Khan Colony 10 Military Accounts Colony

Village Post Office A-5 Anthonian Apartments

10th Street Off Khy-e-Shamsheer, Main Road Government Colony

Sector C , Bahria town Commercial Market

Villa 113 Apt 1014

Prince Aly Khan Street Mustafaabad (Dharampur) 

Kotsarang 4th Floor

Phase 5, DHA Okara

Lahore

Behind Zoological Garden Lahore Cantt, Near Arif High 

Tehsil and District Adam Road

Okara

Rawalpindi

Bahawalpur

Garden East, Karachi School

Talagang

Karachi Pakistan

Okara Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan Rawalpindi Pakistan

Bahawalpur Pakistan

Houston U.S.A.

Karachi Pakistan Lahore Pakistan

Talagang Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

221 222

223 224

225 226

227 228

229 230



(CBA-00795 - 12.11.2025) (CBA-00626 - 28.10.2025)

(CBA-00237 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00240 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00114 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00543 - 24.10.2025)

(CBA-00084 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00710 - 03.11.2025)

(CBA-00271 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00148 - 01.10.2025)

DASTAGHIR SANWAL DEV ANAND PARSHAD RAJPUT MUNSUKHANI

DHANI BUX EJAZ HUSSAIN MALIK

ERUM KHALID FAHAD AHMED HASHMI

FAHAD ALI GOPANG FAHAD GHAFOOR

FAHAD IRFAN FAHAD KALEEM SIDDIQUI

Baker Tilly Office INTERNAL AUDIT DEPARTMENT,

H # 18, Street # 18 Flat 501 Al Jammaz Building

House no 2, street 13 B Chartered Accountants Avenue

House# 2007, Ranjhan Shah strt House 131

Shamalia Flat no. B-109 Iqra city

4th Floor 5 FLOOR ADMIN BLOCK DOW

Block - 05 Malek bin Qays Street

Sector J, DHA Phase II Block 8

Gajanpur Chowk, Larkana Block B

Al khobar Abul hasan isphani road

RDF Complex MEDICAL UNIVERSITY BABA-E-URDU

Mehmoodabad Al Rawabi

Islamabad Clifton Karachi

Sindh Green Land Housing Scheme

Gulshan-e-Iqbal Block 4a

G-9/1 ROAD, NEAR CIVIL HOSPITAL KHI

Karachi Khobar

Lahore

Islamabad Pakistan Karachi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan Alkhobar Saudi Arabia

Islamabad Pakistan Karachi Pakistan

Larkana Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Alkhobar Saudi Arabia

Karachi Pakistan

231 232

233 234

235 236

237 238

239 240



(CBA-00404 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00097 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00352 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00733 - 03.11.2025)

(CBA-01119 - 08.01.2026) (CBA-00683 - 30.10.2025)

(CBA-00319 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00639 - 28.10.2025)

(CBA-01108 - 08.01.2028) (CBA-00309 - 15.10.2025)

FAHIM FAHIM AKHTAR BABAR

FAHIM GHAFOOR FAIQ HUSSAIN

FAISAL GHOUS SHAH FAISAL MAHMOOD

FAISAL NAEEM QURASHI FAISAL SAGIR

FAISAL TAHIR FAISAL ZIA

28023 Autumn Falls Ct. House#1A, Street#115

Po Box Aadha, Tehsil Daska HNO 236B

Sukkur House No 247

House no 683 House #7, Street # 10

House #J8 House # 135, Block F,

Spring TX 77386 G - 14/3

Distt Sialkot, Ghafoor Hussain Block B, Street 21,

Street No 8

LCO Block D,Street 23, Nishter Town daroghawala

Jami Staff Lane #3 Bismillah Homes, Sargodha

State Life Housing Society

L Block

 Phase II, Bahria Orchard,

Phase 2 Extension

Lahore

Rahman Garden Lahore

 Raiwind Road Lahore.

DHA

Wood land Hills U.S.A. Islamabad Pakistan

Sialkot Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Sukkur Pakistan

not used Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Sargodha Pakistan

241 242

243 244

245 246

247 248

249 250



(CBA-00700 - 03.11.2025) (CBA-00225 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00879 - 02.12.2025) (CBA-00390 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00378 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00714 - 03.11.2025)

(CBA-00865 - 18.11.2025) (CBA-00811 - 12.11.2025)

(CBA-00172 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00803 - 12.11.2025)

FAIZAN ALI FAIZAN FAROOQ

FAIZAN KHAN GHOURI FAIZANE MUSTAFA

FAKHRUDDIN FARAN AHMED SHEIKH

FARAN JAMIL FARAZ

FARAZ AHMED JAMALI FARAZ AHMED KHAN

9-11WB Near Water Tank House no 22, Block 10

R180/1 Flat # 402 Block A

Babujee Pride 4th Floor, House 592/E

House No. 31-BV, Vital Homes, Shop # 02, Time Links,

House No B133 A/2 Flat#22,Block#22,PHA apartment

Murtazabad, Vehari Sector 11-D, New Karachi

Block C, Baghe Malir  Society Shaz Residency Scheme 33

Flat No 302, Plot SC6 Block C, Sector 3, Muslim park street

Ferozepur Rd, Pak Arab Society Shalimar Center, Tilak Incline

Block 1 Block#10, Gulistan e Johar

Karachi

Karachi Near Malik Society

North Nazimabad, Karachi Khayaban-e-sirsyed

Lahore, Pakistan Hyderabad.

Gulistan Johar - Opposite NED

Rawalpindi

Karachi

Vehari Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan Karachi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Rawalpindi Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan Hyderabad Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

251 252

253 254

255 256

257 258

259 260



(CBA-00525 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00860 - 18.11.2025)

(CBA-00519 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00503 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00740 - 12.11.2025) (CBA-01201 - 13.01.2026)

(CBA-00385 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00608 - 24.10.2025)

(CBA-00462 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00948 - 02.12.2025)

FARAZIA GILLANI FARHAN ABBAS KHAN

FARHAN AHMAD FARHAN ALAM

FARHAN IQBAL FARHAN PARVEZ

FARMAN ULLAH FARRAKH SAEED

FARRUKH HANIF AWAN FARRUKH SAEED

260 C block PIA society Lahore 3056 Street 3 Tulip Block

House No. B-103 H-1321, KMC 340, Sector 11,

House # 1132 City University College of Ajm

Khan Market 1250-G

Shahi Mughal Building E-037

Park View City

Gulzare Abrahim Block L, Baba Wilayat Ali Shah

Mohallah Peer Gohar Sultan, College Street, Al Nuimia

Near Timergara Bus Stand Street 62

Al Karama, Dubai Block-7, Gulistan e Jauhar

Lahore

Khanewal Orangi Town

Street Chambay Shah Wali, Ajman

Timergara Dir Lower Sector i14/3

United Arab Emirates Main University Road Karachi

Lahore

Khanewal Karachi

Near Baron Dehli Gate Road, P. O. BOX 18484

KPK

Lahore Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Multan Pakistan Karachi Pakistan

Multan Pakistan Ajman U.A.E.

Dir Pakistan

Islamabad Pakistan

Dubai U.A.E. Karachi Pakistan

261 262

263 264

265 266

267 268

269 270



(CBA-00864 - 18.11.2025) (CBA-00372 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00977 - 12.12.2025) (CBA-00464 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00186 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-01005 - 12.12.2025)

(CBA-00049 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00805 - 12.11.2025)

(CBA-00047 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-01065 - 20.12.2025)

FARWA HASEEB FASEEH AHMED

FAWAD ALI JOTOI FAWAD FAROOQ

FAWAD SADDIQUE FAZAL ABBAS

FEROZ SHAH GHULAM AKBAR

GHULAM FAREED GHULAM HABIB

1329 Copley Crt House No. 275

H# B-67 Hyderabad bungalows 547 johar block, sector-e bahr

Siddiqui House, Flat # G2, Al Sadiq Heights

House No 231, Street No 44-A Plot 51C, 2nd floor, Street 10

Al-Turki Business Park HOUSE NO 308 CHAK NO 49 TDA

L9E 2E6 Block-A

Near Wadhu Wah Qasimabad-71000

near Siddeeqia Masjid Plot # 87 , Near Ayesha Masjid

Margalla Town, Phase-2 Badar Commercial DHA Phase 5

7244 King Saud RoAD POST OFFICE 47 TDA

Canal View Society

Hyderabad, Sindh

LAHORE

Walkaan Street, near BZU Thana Parsi Colony , Soldier Bazar

Islamabad.

Doha Al Janubiyah Disst: BHAKKAR

Near Thokhar Niaz Baig

Pakistan

LAHORE

New Shalimar Colony Near Numaish Garden East, KHI

Pakistan

Dhahran PO BOX: 30050

Milton, ON Canada

Lahore Pakistan

Hyderabad Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Multan Pakistan Karachi Pakistan

Islamabad Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Sharjah U.A.E. Bhakkar Pakistan

271 272

273 274

275 276

277 278

279 280



(CBA-01199 - 13.01.2026) (CBA-00397 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00564 - 24.10.2025) (CBA-00391 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00741 - 12.11.2025) (CBA-00936 - 02.12.2025)

(CBA-00532 - 24.10.2025) (CBA-01144 - 08.01.2026)

(CBA-00987 - 12.12.2025) (CBA-00834 - 12.11.2025)

GHULAM MOHIA-U-DIN GHULAM MURTAZA

GHULAM MUSTAFA HABIB UR REHMAN

HAFEEZ UR RAHMAN HAFIZ AHMAD NAEEM

HAFIZ ALI RAZA HAFIZ FARID-UD-DIN AKRAM

HAFIZ HAMMAD AZIZ HAFIZ IHSAN QADIR

101 NFC society Lahore House No. 20, street No. 5,

Flat # A-105 Yasir View Village Muhammad Yousif

New Metro City Housing Society House no 414, Street no 14,

E-13/A Farooq Colony Walton House no 627 street 15

A-204-C, Block 16, House No.3 Windsor Park

Ithad Park, Bank Stop

Gulzar e hijri Ji Mian, post office

T Block,Phase 7, DHA, Lahore

Road Lahore Cantt safari villas

Gulistan-e-Jauhar Ichra

Ferozpur Road

padhri goth, District Sanghar

Bahria Town

Karachi Lahore

Lahore

Lahore

not used Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Sanghar Pakistan

Gojar Khan Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan Lahore Pakistan

281 282

283 284

285 286

287 288

289 290



(CBA-00998 - 12.12.2025) (CBA-00611 - 24.10.2025)

(CBA-00570 - 24.10.2025) (CBA-01010 - 12.12.2025)

(CBA-01067 - 20.12.2025) (CBA-00908 - 02.12.2025)

(CBA-00363 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00219 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00357 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00930 - 02.12.2025)

HAFIZ MATEEN ARSLAN HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ALI

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD BIN JAVED HAFIZ MUHAMMAD DANISH

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD FAHIM SADIQ HAFIZ MUHAMMAD FARHAN

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD HASAN ZEB ZAFAR HAFIZ MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD MUBASHER IQBAL HAFIZ MUHAMMAD MUNIR KHAN

House No. 780 232-D /1,

23A-1, Block D1, Gulberg - III Malik Asif Awan, Street No. 4

C/O Bramerz Digital Pvt Ltd Flat No. 44 D,  Angori Bagh

House # 247-D, 16th street ORIENT TEXTILE, 4TH FLOOR

House No. 416/p HOUSE NO. 98-99

A-Block, Sabzazar PAF Colony

Lahore Muhalla Peeran Mandi

12-D, Central Commercial, Scheme No.1, Baghban pura,

Khy-e-Tipu Sultan KDLB BUILDING

Grain Market BLOCK 13

Zarrar Shaheed Road

Qadafi Bazar, Muridke

Area 2, Block D, Phase 5, Lahore

Phase VIII, DHA 58TH WEST WHARF ROAD

Railway Road Kamalia SECTOR B-1

Lahore Cantt.

Sheikhupura

DHA, Lahore Lahore

Distt Toba Tek Singh TOWNSHIP LAHORE

Lahore Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Sheikhupura Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan Lahore Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan Karachi Pakistan

Kamalia Pakistan Lahore Pakistan

291 292

293 294

295 296

297 298

299 300



(CBA-01079 - 20.12.2025) (CBA-00492 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00786 - 12.11.2025) (CBA-00677 - 30.10.2025)

(CBA-01017 - 12.12.2025) (CBA-00471 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00787 - 12.11.2025) (CBA-00544 - 24.10.2025)

(CBA-00866 - 18.11.2025) (CBA-00723 - 03.11.2025)

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD NAEEM SHAHZAD HAFIZ MUHAMMAD UMAR TAHA

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD USMAN HANEEF HAFIZ SAAD ALI QAYYUM

HAFIZ SAQIB ZESHAN HAFIZ SYED FASIH UR REHMAN SHAH

HAFIZ SYED HAMMAD UR REHMAN HAFIZ UMAIR KHALID

HAFIZ UMAIR MUKHTAR HAFIZ UMAR FAROOQ

Azizia, Jeddah House No. 10, Khayaban-e-Shifa

H.No. A-896, Sector 11-A, 376 J Block Sabza Zar Lahore

Fakhar Moeen Malghani House no 2660/7,

House No. R-102 Building 473

Flat 506, Emerald Court, Street Number 7 Rabigh

Liaquat Colony, Chakri Road

North Karachi, Karachi 376 J Block Sabza Zar Lahore

Civil Court Taunsa Raza Abad,

Bagh-e-Ibrahim

Emerald Court, Building # 8731

Jeddah

376 J Block Sabza Zar Lahore

Dera Ghazi Khan Shah Shams Road

Malir

Street 22, Ath Thuqbah 3252

Jeddah

376 J Block Sabza Zar Lahore

Punjab Multan

KARACHI

 Al Barsha 1 Al Khobar 34623

not used Saudi Arabia

Rawalpindi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

not used Pakistan Multan Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Seef Bahrain

Dubai U.A.E. Al-Khobar Saudi Arabia

301 302

303 304

305 306

307 308

309 310



(CBA-00657 - 28.10.2025) (CBA-00790 - 12.11.2025)

(CBA-00150 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00877 - 02.12.2025)

(CBA-00494 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00848 - 18.11.2025)

(CBA-00331 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00960 - 02.12.2025)

(CBA-00689 - 30.10.2025) (CBA-00658 - 28.10.2025)

HAFIZ USAMA SOHAIL HAFIZ ZAHID LATIF

HAFIZ ZAIN NOOR HAFIZA TABINDA NAEEM

HAIDER ALI KHAN HAJIRA LIAQAT

HALIMA ASLAM HAMAD UL HASSAN

HAMAYOUN RAZZAQ HAMEED RAZA

R-392/5 (St-7) House E 142/7, Street 8

House No. 76, House No 779, Street No 4

House No. 38, Street 3 1406 68 St SE

40 J Fazaia Housing Society Plot 13-14, Akram Road,

House No. 02, Street 1A NOSHEHRAH ROAD

Sector 10 Link 2, New Super Town

Block A2, Suleman Pura

Block B T2A 0P5

Lahore Near Umer Chowk, Bani Gala

Block E

North Karachi DHA Main Boulevard

Johar Town, Bhalwal

Officers Home Society

Punjab Islamabad, Pakistan

Soan Garden

Karachi

Lahore Sargodha

Warsak Road

Pakistan

Islamabad

Karachi Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan Bhalwal Pakistan

Peshawar Pakistan

Calgary, AB Canada

Lahore Pakistan

Islamabad Pakistan

Islamabad Pakistan

Gujranwala Pakistan

311 312

313 314

315 316

317 318

319 320



(CBA-00729 - 03.11.2025) (CBA-00636 - 28.10.2025)

(CBA-00060 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00798 - 12.11.2025)

(CBA-00470 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00480 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00721 - 03.11.2025) (CBA-00686 - 30.10.2025)

(CBA-01165 - 08.01.2026) (CBA-01044 - 12.12.2025)

HAMID SAJJAD HAMMAD ALI

HAMMAD MUSTAFA ZAIDI HAMMAD QURASHI

HAMMAD YOUSAFI HAMZA ASIF

HAMZA HANIF HAMZA KHALID

HAMZA KHAMIS HAMZA MOEED

Gaggar Kalan, Daak Kana Khas, R-605, Sector 15 A/3

House No. 163 House No.133

Flat No. 4, 16th Street House # 3-A, street # 24,

2nd Floor House # A-164 E2E Energy Efficiency Arabain

House No.244 Flat No. 2 F4/2, Bloack A,

Tehsil Dina District Jhelum Buffer zone, North Karachi

Street No. 160  Block A UET Housing

Al Aqrabiyah, Al Khobar Muslim Park, Baghbanpura,

Block 13-C 3074,6154,al yarmuk district

West Wood Colony Nazimabad No. 2, Karachi

Dina Karachi

Sector G-11/1

Lahore

Near Al Mustufa Medical Centre Imam Saud road

Lahore

Select

Gulshan-e-Iqbal Karachi riyadh

Pakistan

Jhelum Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Islamabad Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Al-Khobar Saudi Arabia

Lahore Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan Riyadh Saudi Arabia

Lahore Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

321 322

323 324

325 326

327 328

329 330



(CBA-00643 - 28.10.2025) (CBA-00939 - 02.12.2025)

(CBA-00722 - 03.11.2025) (CBA-00823 - 12.11.2025)

(CBA-01172 - 08.01.2026) (CBA-00061 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00506 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00668 - 30.10.2025)

(CBA-01032 - 12.12.2025) (CBA-00294 - 15.10.2025)

HAMZA NADEEM HAMZA NAWAZ

HAMZA QASEEM HANAN RAFIQUE

HANIYA SYED HARIS BIN TIPOO

HARIS JAVAID HARIS MUEEN

HARIS SOHAIL HARIS TALAT

House No. 514, Sector H, Janubia, Tabuk Road

House 4893 Street 131 Rao M Rafique, House no C-451,

House No. D 241 H No. 125, Westridge 1,

House # 125 House No. 139D, Street 14

House # 48 2526 F/ SHADMAN COLONY

Street 5, Phase 5, DHA, Lahore AL Khobar

DHA Pase 7 Block Y Mariam Road,Near Makki Masjid

Lucknow Cooperative Housing Street 3, Peshawar Road

Street #12  Paris City H13 Airport Road

Kehkashan Street # 10 OLD BAHAWALPUR ROAD

Kingdom of Saudi Arabia

opposite Dr. Shafi street,

Society, Korangi

H13, Islamabad Divine Gardens

Near Shaheen Homes MULTAN

KSA

Nawabshah,sindh

Karachi

Gulgasht Colony, Multan, PK

Lahore Pakistan

Al-Khobar Saudi Arabia

Lahore Pakistan

Nawabshah Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Rawalpindi Pakistan

Islamabad Pakistan Lahore Pakistan

Multan Pakistan

Multan Pakistan

331 332

333 334

335 336

337 338

339 340



(CBA-00142 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-01089 - 20.12.2025)

(CBA-00007 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00050 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00603 - 24.10.2025) (CBA-00533 - 24.10.2025)

(CBA-00211 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00601 - 24.10.2025)

(CBA-00443 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00261 - 15.10.2025)

HARRIS IBRAHIM HARRIS JAVED

HASAN AMIN SHAIKH HASAN MATLOOB

HASEEB IQBAL HASHIM RAZA

HASIB HASSAN HASNAIN ALI

HASSAAN IMRAN AFZAL HASSAAN NAEEM

House 172, Sector G, Askari V House 31B

A2 312, Civic View Appartments Flat No. T-3-2, 3rd Floor

House No. 47, Street No. 11 Flat # E-15, Hill Park Apartments

House no 1 Street no 18 Street 1

102 A Street 4 Phase 1 DHA House No. 71, Block E

Malir Cantonment, Street 6, Lane V (EXT.)

Block 13 D, Gulshan e Iqbal Florida Homes, DHA Phase 5

AFOHS Falcon Complex Lal Muhammad Chaudhry Road

Farooq Gunj, Misri Shah Gulishtan Colony, Ghazi Road

Canal City Housing Society

Malir, Karachi Cavalry Ground

Karachi

Rawalpindi Karachi Memon Co-Operative Housing,

Lahore Lahore

Karachi

PECHS Block 7/8

Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan Lahore Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan Karachi Pakistan

Rawalpindi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Sialkot Pakistan

341 342

343 344

345 346

347 348

349 350



(CBA-00577 - 24.10.2025) (CBA-00990 - 12.12.2025)

(CBA-00539 - 24.10.2025) (CBA-00924 - 02.12.2025)

(CBA-01197 - 13.01.2026) (CBA-00521 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-01133 - 08.01.2026) (CBA-00353 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00670 - 30.10.2025) (CBA-00192 - 01.10.2025)

HASSAAN RANA HASSAN FAROOQI

HASSAN KHALID HASSAN NASAR

HASSAN TARIQ HASSAN WALI KHAN

HASSEM IQBAL HAZIQ TURAB

HAZRAT ALI HIFSA MAHMUD

House # 72 House # 167, Block-A,

House # 1563-A Street 54 Office no. 1 3rd Floor

Chak # 98 GB Tehseel Jaranwala Muhalla Panjmiraal

B-11/002 Rabia Petal 1005 GOLDEN TOWER

Dewan Cement Limited House # 133, Block-D

Block C, Iqbal Avenue Phase 3 Military Accounts Cooperative

Phase 3, Bahra Town Azam Tower Arbab Road Stop

District, Faisalabad Shinkiari

Abul Hassan Isphani Road AL RASHIDYA 1

Block A, 2nd Floor, FTC Model Town

Lahore Housing Society, Collage Road,

Rawalpindi University Road Peshawar

Tehsil Baffa

Gulshan - i - iqbal NEAR DANA MALL

Shahra-e-Faisal, Karachi Lahore

Township, Lahore

District Mansehra

Karachi Pakistan AJMAN

Lahore Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Rawalpindi Pakistan Peshawar Pakistan

Faisalabad Pakistan

Mansehra Pakistan

not used Pakistan Ajman U.A.E.

Karachi Pakistan Lahore Pakistan

351 352

353 354

355 356

357 358

359 360



(CBA-01082 - 20.12.2025) (CBA-01085 - 20.12.2025)

(CBA-00428 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-01174 - 08.01.2026)

(CBA-00196 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00650 - 28.10.2025)

(CBA-01182 - 08.01.2026) (CBA-00079 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00649 - 28.10.2025) (CBA-01150 - 08.01.2026)

HIFZA BUTT HIMAD SHAH

HINA NADEEM HINA SIKANDAR

HUMA MUNIR HUMA NAWAZ MUGHAL

HUMDAN WASEEM HUMMAYUN SHAHZAD

HUMZA BILAL HUMZA TAHIR

House# 220 Ghani Khan Road, Charsadda

Building # 3692, Villa#1 house # 195, ST # 02, Al-Wahab

5404 10 Ave SE TAWAL 11th Floor Plot No 55-C,

H#36 Melad Street House # H 23 TECH TOWN

HOUSE NO. CB - 122, 51-D, New Awami Villas

Street # 10, Muzafar Colony

Street-6A, Ash Sheraa District Sector E-14, Jodh

Unit 129 Ufone Tower, Jinnah Avenue,

Gulshane Rehman Sher Ali Road PHASE # 3 SATYANA ROAD

STREET NO. 5,  MODEL TOWN A Bahria Orchard, Lahore

Faisalabad

Islamabad

Penbrooke Meadows Islamabad.

Near Go Pump Near Expo Center NEAR FISH FORM

BAHAWALPUR

Faisalabad

Al-Khobar

Islamabad

Postal code: T2A5G4

Lahore FAISALABAD

Faisalabad Pakistan

Charsadda Pakistan

Alkhobar Saudi Arabia

Islamabad Pakistan

Calgary Canada

Islamabad Pakistan

not used Pakistan Faisalabad Pakistan

Bahawalpur Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

361 362

363 364

365 366

367 368

369 370



(CBA-00002 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00853 - 18.11.2025)

(CBA-00395 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00081 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00979 - 12.12.2025) (CBA-00424 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00887 - 02.12.2025) (CBA-00560 - 24.10.2025)

(CBA-00559 - 24.10.2025) (CBA-01131 - 08.01.2026)

HUNAIN HUSNAIN AHMAD

HUSNAIN MURTAZA VAINCE HUSSAIN MANSOOR

HUZAIMA NAUREEN IBETISAM SAJID

IBRAHIM PATEL IBRAR AHMAD

IBTSAM HAIDER IHSAN UL HAQ

Okhai Arcade, Flat No:7 House 732, Street 27 G-15/1

House No. 2, Railway Street No Flat # B-7

47-C, Ground floor, Askari V, RCGA 3260

KFB group Between exit 13 & 14 Unit 2, Tariq Heights

House No 473, Block A, Sabzaza Flat No. 37,

Plot No: SC 27 Islamabad, Pakistan

Al-Faisal Housing Apartments

Malir Cantt Prince Muhamad Ibn Abdulrahman

eastern Ring road Street 73, F-11/1

Aslam Plaza

Chandni Chowk

Sangla Hill

Garden

Branch Road, Dist Ghubairah

Islamabad

Lahore

E11/2

Near New Town Police station

Distt. Nankana Sahib

East

Karachi

Ghubairah

Lahore

Islamabad

Karachi Pakistan

Islamabad Pakistan

Sangla Hills Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Riyadh Saudi Arabia

Riyadh Saudi Arabia

Islamabad Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Islamabad Pakistan

371 372

373 374

375 376

377 378

379 380



(CBA-01075 - 20.12.2025) (CBA-00001 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-01077 - 20.12.2025) (CBA-01092 - 20.12.2025)

(CBA-00337 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-01200 - 13.01.2026)

(CBA-00126 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00228 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00405 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00549 - 24.10.2025)

IHTSHAM JAVED IJAZ HYDER

IJAZ YOUSAF IJLAL-UD-DIN

IMRAN ALI KAZMI IMRAN IMTIAZ

IMRAN WASEEM IMRAN ZAFAR

IQBAL HASSAN IQBAL HUSSAIN

House No.124, Fasih Road, House no. 531- Block 03

Near Abbas Chowk, Scheme No. 3 House No-15/A, A-Block,

House#1 House D-21, Street 12

Linhay, 11, Triq Mons, Mikiel, House No. 2C/1, Ground Floor

House No. R1/36, Street No. 2 C-25, Block-4/A, Gulshan-e-Iqb

New Islamia Park Sector A2 Township Lahore

Mohallah Noor Shah, Satellite town,

Floor#1 Upper Chatter Housing Scheme

Azzopardi MST 2400 Main Khayaban-e-Ittehad

Jahangir Town, Moasamiat

Samanabad, Lahore

Kot Abdul Malik,  Rawalpindi

Street#87 Muzaffarabad, AJ&K

MALTA DHA Phase 7

University Road

karachi

Lahore

District Sheikhupura .

G-13/1

MALTA Karachi 75500

Karachi

karachi

Lahore Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Sheikhupura Pakistan Rawalpindi Pakistan

Islamabad Pakistan

Muzaffarabad Pakistan

Malta Malta Karachi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

381 382

383 384

385 386

387 388

389 390



(CBA-00574 - 24.10.2025) (CBA-01100 - 08.01.2026)

(CBA-00578 - 24.10.2025) (CBA-00195 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00018 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00933 - 02.12.2025)

(CBA-00622 - 28.10.2025) (CBA-00036 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00387 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-01056 - 20.12.2025)

IQRA IQRA JABEEN

IQRA KHALID IQRA TAHIR

IRFAN ABBAS IRFAN ANWER

IRFAN HUSSAIN IRFAN KHALIL

IRFAN KHAN ASHRAF IRFAN SHAHZAD RAFIQ

Flat # 1112, Block B 50-iqbal block Ittefaq Town

483 g block shah rukn e alam H: 1235

MAF Tower 2 2204 Reef Tower Cluster O

House No. 12-B, Street No. 2 PO Box 13762

House # E 438 Street # 7, house 118 E street 3 Block E

Rafi Premier Residency, Multan Road

483 g block shah rukn e alam St: 18-B

Port Saeed Jumeirah Lakes Towers

Mian Mir Upper Mall, Lahore Dhahran 31311

 Melad Chowk Askari 10

Scheme 33 Lahore

G-15/1

Deira Dubai

Near Shahbaz Pharmacy lahore

Near Safoorah Lahore

MULTAN

Islamabad

UAE

Chungi Amer Sidhu LAHORE

Karachi Pakistan Lahore Pakistan

Multan Pakistan

Islamabad Pakistan

Dubai U.A.E.

Dubai U.A.E.

Lahore Pakistan Alkhobar Saudi Arabia

Lahore Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

391 392

393 394

395 396

397 398

399 400



(CBA-00234 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-01057 - 20.12.2025)

(CBA-00555 - 24.10.2025) (CBA-00652 - 28.10.2025)

(CBA-00160 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00377 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00897 - 02.12.2025) (CBA-00119 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-01059 - 20.12.2025) (CBA-00135 - 01.10.2025)

IRSHAD AHMED ANSARI ISFIA MUZAFFAR

ISHFAQ AHMED ISRAR ZULFIQAR

ITRAT AZIZ IZHAR UD DIN

JAHAN ZAIB AHMAD JALEES

JAMIL AHMAD JAMSHED ALI KHAN

House No. R45, Block C 1190 W Northern Parkway

House No. 371, Street No. 1E, 108-J/3 Model Town, Lahore.

House D 56/1, House 145, Street 23-A

Ward # 2 Mohalla Bakhshaya Ground Floor

Life Center Flat # 704/2, Block E

Saima Arabian Villas Apt 515

Main Street 1, Ghauri Town

Block B, North Nazimabad Chaklala Scheme 3

Donga Bonga, District Bahawaln Plot # 114-G

14 Abu Bakar Block Rufi Heaven

Surjani Town Baltimore, MD, 21210

Phase 4C2, Islamabad

Karachi

Punjab Block-2, P.E.C.H.S

New Garden Town, Lahore Gulshan-e-Iqbal Block 13 D 2

Karachi

Karachi

Paksitan

Karachi Pakistan

Baltimore, Maryland U.S.A.

Islamabad Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Rawalpindi Pakistan

Bahwal Nagar Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

401 402

403 404

405 406

407 408

409 410



(CBA-00674 - 30.10.2025) (CBA-00245 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00837 - 12.11.2025) (CBA-00382 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00675 - 30.10.2025) (CBA-00025 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00197 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00326 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00141 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00302 - 15.10.2025)

JAVAID UL ISLAM JAVARIA UROOJ

JAVED AKHTAR JAVED KHAN

JAWAD AHMAD JAWAD SALEEM

JAWAD SALEEM JAWAN BAKHT KHAN

JAWWAD ALI KHAN JAWWAD MIRZA

House # 2 Street 17 Office # 2, 2nd Floor,

Sulimaniya Near Dabbab street Mian Mandi

House No. 107 17

FinCon, Telenor Office 345 1112 Royal Residence 1

C-103/4 Malir Town, 75080, 484 G Block

Block C Ace-Uptown 2, Plot # 22-B,

Tehsil Halimzai

Waheed Brothers Colony Habib Homes Peco Road

Plot # 55, rive view avenue, Dubai Sports City

Karachi. Pakistan Central Park Housing Scheme

Eden Value Homes Multan Road Near Islamabad International

District Mohmand Agency

Feroze pur road, Lahore Township

Block B, Gulberg Greens, Dubai, UAE

Ferozpur Road

Lahore Hospital, E-11/2

P.O. 2579 Riyadh 12232 - 7553

Khyber Pakhtunkhwa

Islamabad

Lahore Pakistan Islamabad Pakistan

not used Saudi Arabia

Mohmand Agency Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan Lahore Pakistan

Islamabad Pakistan

Dubai U.A.E.

Karachi Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

411 412

413 414

415 416

417 418

419 420



(CBA-00540 - 24.10.2025) (CBA-00276 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00609 - 24.10.2025) (CBA-00031 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00765 - 12.11.2025) (CBA-00185 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00431 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00354 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00768 - 12.11.2025) (CBA-00932 - 02.12.2025)

JEHANZAIB IQBAL JOSHUA SUNIR BHATTI

JUNAID AHMED JUNAID AHMED QAMAR

JUNAID AHMED SIDDIQUI JUNAID MASOOD

KAMRAN NIAZ KAMRAN YAR HUSSAIN

KASHIF ABBAS QAMAR KASHIF ALI RAZA

House no. 420, Street no. 22, 4 th Floor, Central Hotel

HOUSE NO 169 BLOCK A R-1207 block 17

House No. 91 R-352, Block 16-A,

House # L212, House no. 4, Golra Mor,

87 Mamdoot Block House 20 street 01 javed colon

Block C, CBR Town Building,Civil Lines,

DREAM GARDENS HOUSING SOCIETY Federal b area

Street No. 94 Railway Society,

Bechum Town Near Police Station Shamas Col

Mustafa Town, Wahdat Road 20

Islamabad

PHASE 1

Sector G-13/1 Gulistan-e-Jauhar, Karachi

Quaidabad Islamabad

Lahore 49 tail

Islamabad

NEAR COMSAT UNIVERSITY

Islamabad

Karachi Islamabad

Lahore SARGODHA

Islamabad Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Islamabad Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan Islamabad Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan Sargodha Pakistan

421 422

423 424

425 426

427 428

429 430



(CBA-00043 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00530 - 24.10.2025)

(CBA-00034 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00676 - 30.10.2025)

(CBA-00217 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00313 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00709 - 03.11.2025) (CBA-00284 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00410 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00088 - 01.10.2025)

KASHIF-UR-REHMAN KHALID HUSSAIN

KHALID RAFIQUE KHAWAJA BURHAN AHMED

KHURAM ABBASI KHURAM IQBAL

KHURAM RAFIQ KHURRAM SHAHZAD

KHURRAM SHEHZAD KUNAL BACHANI

69/2 18th Lane Khayaban-e-Badr 14/10 Bird Wood Road,

Haji Muhammad Rafique Building No. 3933

H # A 3, Sector 15 B H#2510

House No. 73 114, street 8, Mounds Block Pa

Khayaban e Iqbal Flat no.2, 2nd floor

Phase VII DHA Karachi Jail Road

E-56 Nadir Abad 01 Badian Road Salman Al Farsi Street

BufferZone Abid Street,

Gulgasht Colony,

Housing Scheme Building no. F-6/5

Lahore

Lahore Cantt King Abdul Aziz Seaport

North Nazimabad Abdali Road,

Rustam Park

Punjab

Multan Road Manga Mandi Delhi colony number 3

Dammam 32213, Saudi Arabia

Karachi Multan

Nawan Kot

Punjab

Lahore Clifton block-8 KARACHI

Karachi Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Dammam Saudi Arabia

Karachi Pakistan Multan Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

not used Pakistan Karachi Pakistan

431 432

433 434

435 436

437 438

439 440



(CBA-00926 - 02.12.2025) (CBA-00132 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-01064 - 20.12.2025) (CBA-00718 - 03.11.2025)

(CBA-00265 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00770 - 12.11.2025)

(CBA-00999 - 12.12.2025) (CBA-00513 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-01047 - 12.12.2025) (CBA-00612 - 24.10.2025)

M. ADIL HUSSAIN MAARIJ AHMED SIDDIQUI

MAAZ QADIR MAHBOOB ALI

MAHNOOR ALI MAJID NASIM AHMAD

MALIK KASHIF MEHMOOD MALIK UMAIR

MAMOON BIN TAHIR MASOOD AHMAD

Plaza 157, Floor 3 & 4 III-D 28/46 Nazimabad No.3

House 885 Street 34 Mahboob Ali,

Flat B102 AL waheed heights 3/753 Shah Faisal Colony

House Number 121 Building Number : 2986

551 Block B Johar Town Phase 1 15-B, Tech Town, Satyana Road

Floor, Block-CC1, Phase-8C Karachi,

G-10/1 Near Doctor Ashiq Ali

Plot 3-F, Nazimabad No 3

Khyber Block Street :  Aasim Ibn Khalifah

Commercial DHA, Lahore-54940, Sindh

Islamabad (Ali Poly Clinic),

Karachi

Allama Iqbal Town District : Al Wizarat Dist.

Pakistan Pakistan

Eid Gah Road, Mailsi

Lahore Postal Code : 12626

Lahore Pakistan Karachi Pakistan

Islamabad Pakistan

Mailsi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan Riyadh Saudi Arabia

Lahore Pakistan Faisalabad Pakistan

441 442

443 444

445 446

447 448

449 450



(CBA-00978 - 12.12.2025) (CBA-00263 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00290 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00467 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00128 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00299 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-01101 - 08.01.2026) (CBA-01029 - 12.12.2025)

(CBA-01143 - 08.01.2026) (CBA-00896 - 02.12.2025)

MATI UR RAZA RIZVI MAZAHIR ALI YOUSAF

MAZHAR ABBAS MAZHAR LATIF

MEHDI RAZA MAMDANI MEHMOOD ALIANI

MEHRAN ALI MIAN ALI MEHREEZ

MIAN FARHAAD TAYYAB MIAN GUL ABDUL HAQ

House no A248 House G 61, Street 13,

House No P 593/2 Apartment # 117

Flat # 311, Bin Juma bldg. 4, Flat 404, Saima Paari Unique

B3/E/Market Block 6 House # 226

342 B, Faisal Town, Lahore UNIT 12A TINGKAT 12,TOP GLOVE-

New Rizvia Society Phase 4, Officers Colony

Rana Colony Lakeside Tower D

Al Nahda 1, Dubai, UAE. Block-L, North Nazimabad

P.E.C.H.S, Karach M Block Model Town Extension

-TOWER NO.16, PERSIARAN SETIA,

Scheme 33 Wah Cantt.

Jhang Dubai Production City (IMPZ)

Lahore

DATANG BANDAR  SETIA ALAM,

Near Safoora Chowrangi,Karachi

Punjab Pakistan

Lahore

40170, SHAHALAM, SELANGOR

Karachi Pakistan

Wah Cantt Pakistan

Jhang Pakistan

Dubai U.A.E.

Dubai U.A.E. Karachi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan Lahore Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

not used Malaysia

451 452

453 454

455 456

457 458

459 460



(CBA-00264 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00737 - 03.11.2025)

(CBA-00115 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-01168 - 08.01.2026)

(CBA-00143 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00138 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00946 - 02.12.2025) (CBA-00356 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00727 - 03.11.2025) (CBA-00750 - 12.11.2025)

MINHAJ KHAN MIR NABEEL SULEMAN

MIRZA ASAD ALI BAIG MOAZZAM ALI

MOBASHIR SHAFIQ MOBEEN TARIQ

MOEED JAVED MOHAIB ANWER

MOHAMMAD ABDULLAH KAMRAN MOHAMMAD AZEEM

House number L-527, sector 5-A Cb#14, house no 353, lane 2,

68/1 Flat 614, Komal Apartments,

House No. 524 350 A-1 Johar Town Lahore

House 96 Flat No. 5 Building No. 4

H: 574, Nishtar Block FLAT # 105 KHATIJA PALACE

North karachi, Karachi fatima market road, new gudwal

W BLOCK Opposite city high school

Block E2

Block A Hamptons Family Building

Allama Iqbal Town PLOT A-59 BLOCK 7/8

Postal code 75850 Wah-Cantt

PHASE III block 19, johar

Wapda Town

Bismillah Housing Society Falaj Al Qabail

Lahore CP BARAR SOCIETY DHORAJI

Rawalpindi

LAHORE CANTT Karachi

lahore

Batapur, Lahore Sultanate of Oman

Punjab, Pakistan KARACHI

Karachi Pakistan

Wah Cantt Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan Karachi Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan Oman Oman

Lahore Pakistan Karachi Pakistan

461 462

463 464

465 466

467 468

469 470



(CBA-00016 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00502 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00621 - 28.10.2025) (CBA-00124 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-01129 - 08.01.2026) (CBA-00398 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00131 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-01007 - 12.12.2025)

(CBA-00414 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00606 - 24.10.2025)

MOHAMMAD NASIR TOBRIA MOHAMMAD OSAMA AMIN

MOHAMMAD RIFHAT NAWAZ MOHAMMAD TALHA JAWAID

MOHAMMAD ZOHAIR IQBAL MOHSIN ALI

MOHSIN BASHIR KHAN MOHSIN HASSAN

MOHSIN IDREES MOHSIN MAHBOOB

House#A-158, 2nd Floor, Plot 389/b ameer khusro road,

Building No 3513 44B/2, Lane-17

2376 Al Aziziyah Village Gani Chatra Gadoon

68, Askari 3, Lahore Cantt House 404-B

House 1211, Street # 11 House No. 5, Street No. 13A,

Block#12, Gulistan-e-Jauhar Dhoraji colony

Street Al Kokab Khayaban-e-Bahria

Tehsil Topi

Block-D

Bazar # 3 Mustafabad Lahore Cantt.

District, Al Hazim Adh Dhahabi D.H.A. Phase-7

District Swabi

Faisal Town

Razabad, Near Saddiq Kiryana

Karachi

Postal Code 36422 Karachi 75500

Gadoon Area

Lahore

Faisalabad, Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Al Ahsa Saudi Arabia Karachi Pakistan

Jeddah Saudi Arabia

Swabi Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Faisalabad Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

471 472

473 474

475 476

477 478

479 480



(CBA-00465 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00667 - 30.10.2025)

(CBA-01193 - 13.01.2026) (CBA-00923 - 02.12.2025)

(CBA-00270 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00279 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-01033 - 12.12.2025) (CBA-01054 - 20.12.2025)

(CBA-01155 - 08.01.2026) (CBA-00102 - 01.10.2025)

MOHTASSIUM ALI MALIK MOMAL MUNIR

MOSIB AHMAD MUAZIM ALI

MUBASHAR NAZEER MUBASHIR TAHIR

MUDASSAR IQBAL MUDASSAR JAMAL

MUDASSAR JAMIL MUDASSIR AHMED INAMDAR

House no 25 Sector A A-97, Sindh Baloch Society,

Piracha Manzil 102, CBD Buidling

Village and PO 18 NB House 29, Street 16,

House No. 36-B Post Office Papnakha,

HOUSE NO 153-C SD-279, DOHS Phase II,

Khan Village Housing Society Block - 12, Gulistan-e-Jauhar,

Shah Jahan Street Islamia Park Abu Bakr Al Siddique street,

Tehsil Bhalwal Federation Housing Society,

Nawab Town Raiwind Road Lahore Tehsil and District Gujranwala

EDEN CITY NEAR NEW AIRPORT Malir Cantonment

Chakri Road Karachi

Poonch Road Lahore Al Khabeesi street 1,

Dist Sargodha O-9,

OPPOSITE DHA PHASE 8, LAHORE Karachi

Rawalpindi

Deira Dubia, U.A.E.

Islamabad

PAKISTAN

Rawalpindi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Dubai U.A.E.

Sargodha Pakistan

Islamabad Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan Gujranwala Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

481 482

483 484

485 486

487 488

489 490



(CBA-00556 - 24.10.2025) (CBA-00781 - 12.11.2025)

(CBA-00308 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00850 - 18.11.2025)

(CBA-00059 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00472 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00949 - 02.12.2025) (CBA-00964 - 12.12.2025)

(CBA-01041 - 12.12.2025) (CBA-00303 - 15.10.2025)

MUHAMMAD MUHAMMAD AALI BAKHT JAJJA

MUHAMMAD AAMIR MUHAMMAD AASHAN ZAFAR

MUHAMMAD ABDUL WAHAB HAFEEZ MUHAMMAD ABDUL WAHAB SIDDIQUI

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH AMAMA KHAN

MUHAMMAD ABRAR MUHAMMAD ABRAR SADIQ

Moh jangai khel po box khas ab 708-E Block

Ground Floor, Plot 503/C, House B-99

109-B, Bilal Street House no. R-146

Flat # 401, Kiran Heights P.O. Box: 233503,

House # 22, Housing Colony #2 P.O Khas Raupehri,

tehsil barikot Canal View Housing Society

Adamjee Nagar, KCHS, Journalist Society

Al-Kareem Garden, GT Road Pilibhit C.H.S., Scheme 33,

Alamgir Road Bahadurabad Office No. 503,

1st Floor Tehsil Kharian

Swat, KPK Multan Road, Near Thokar

Karachi Gulshan e Iqbal Block 4A

Manawan Gulshan-e-Iqbal

UAE Red Crescent Building,

Mandi Town District Gujrat

Pakistan Lahore

Karachi

Near Jan Japan Motors

Al Garhoud, Dubai.

Layyah

Peshawar Pakistan Lahore Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Dubai U.A.E.

not used Pakistan

Gujrat Pakistan

491 492

493 494

495 496

497 498

499 500



(CBA-00014 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-01187 - 13.01.2026)

(CBA-00223 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00509 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-01117 - 08.01.2026) (CBA-00882 - 02.12.2025)

(CBA-00184 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00867 - 18.11.2025)

(CBA-00548 - 24.10.2025) (CBA-00632 - 28.10.2025)

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKR MUHAMMAD ADEEL ANWAR

MUHAMMAD ADIL MUHAMMAD ADIL KHAN

MUHAMMAD ADNAN MUHAMMAD ADNAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ADNAN ANWAR MUHAMMAD ADNAN ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD ADNAN KHALID MUHAMMAD ADNAN MUNEER

140-Jalil Abad Colony Multan Apartment No. 510, Buidling 59

House 140, Street 4, Block A, 203-202 Office

H#148 8525 Qaid bin Al Hosain

House No: 5/315 R-834, Block 1, Saadi Garden

House No 36 B 49-B,Johar Town Lahore

Multan Dubai Health Care City

Faisal Town Hassanicor Building

RAILWAY HOUSING Area Rawabi , City Khobar

Street Zargran

B- Block, GULDASHT TOWN

Multan Dubai

Near Tarnol Barsha 1 Dubai

RAJA PARK Rawabi Building A

Fateh jang

Karachi

ZARAR SHAHEED ROAD, LAHORE

Multan

Near ISB PESH Motorway

SAMANABAD

District Attock

Karachi

Multan Pakistan

Dubai U.A.E.

Islamabad Pakistan

Dubai U.A.E.

Faisalabad Pakistan

Al-Khobar Saudi Arabia

Attock Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

501 502

503 504

505 506

507 508

509 510



(CBA-01116 - 08.01.2026) (CBA-01023 - 12.12.2025)

(CBA-00338 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00681 - 30.10.2025)

(CBA-00508 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00199 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00773 - 12.11.2025) (CBA-00836 - 12.11.2025)

(CBA-00334 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00715 - 03.11.2025)

MUHAMMAD ADNAN YOUSAF MUHAMMAD ADNAN ZAFAR

MUHAMMAD AHMAD MUHAMMAD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AHMAD MUHAMMAD AHMAD RAZA

MUHAMMAD AHMED KHAKHI MUHAMMAD AHMER

MUHAMMAD AHSAN MUHAMMAD AHSAN BILAL BUTT

Street # 17 Triq Ta Xmiexi

EEDA7685? 3252?AL HAMRA House # 4, Street # 4,

House no 119 House no. 233 B, PGSHS 1

House No.320, Block 'F' 35 Radstone Court

Office 318, 319, 3rd Floor Tower 3, Etihad Tower

AL-Fareed Colony 53 Merzuq court block b flat 1

Apartment 11, Floor 3 Mohalla Muzafarabad,

D Block Royal Villas Model Shahkam Chowk

Shah Rukn-e-Alam Hill View Road

Clifton Centre Building Al Bateen, Abu Dhabi,

Fareed Nagar Msida

AL KHOBAR Chak Jhumra,

City 1 Lower Canal Road near Bahria Town Lahore

Colony, Multan Woking GU22 7ND

Block 5, Clifton United Arab Emirates

Msida

AL KHOBAR District Faisalabad.

Faisalabad

United Kingdom

Karachi

Pak Pattan Sharif Pakistan

not used Malta

Al-Khobar Saudi Arabia Faisalabad Pakistan

Faisalabad Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Multan Pakistan

not used United Kingdom

Karachi Pakistan

Abu Dhabi U.A.E.

511 512

513 514

515 516

517 518

519 520



(CBA-00831 - 12.11.2025) (CBA-00631 - 28.10.2025)

(CBA-00078 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00330 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00130 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00843 - 18.11.2025)

(CBA-00107 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00711 - 03.11.2025)

(CBA-00200 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00381 - 15.10.2025)

MUHAMMAD AHSEN EJAZ MUHAMMAD AJMAL

MUHAMMAD ALI FAROOQI MUHAMMAD ALI KAMRAN

MUHAMMAD ALI MALIK MUHAMMAD AMIN JEHANGIR

MUHAMMAD AMIR FAHIM MUHAMMAD AMIR MUSHTAQ

MUHAMMAD AMMAR MALIK MUHAMMAD ANAS AKRAM

Chak No. 48 D.B. Sufiabad Main Road,

House A 658 Street 4 B.179 zehra nagar

R-143 Ayesha Height 1st Floor Villa 71, Al Hammad Compound

4 House No.1849,Block LCO-C

House # A-107 House No. A 1/53, Street No 2,

Tehsil Yazman (Boota Market)

Block L scheme 33 sector 38/a

FB Area block - 9 An Nuzha

Ali Block, Ittefaq Town, Bahria Orchard, Raiwind Road,

Block B, Al Muslim CHS Phase 2,

District Bahawalpur Ferozpur Road,

North Nazimabad main university road

Dastagir Society Karachi Wadi As Shouki Road

Multan Road, Lahore

Kazimabad, Scheme 33, Safoora Chowrangi

Lahore.

Karachi karachi

Pakistan RHNB8099

Lahore LAHORE

Model Colony Karachi

not used Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan Karachi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan Riyadh Saudi Arabia

Lahore Pakistan Lahore Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan Karachi Pakistan

521 522

523 524

525 526

527 528

529 530



(CBA-00653 - 28.10.2025) (CBA-00442 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00345 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00953 - 02.12.2025)

(CBA-00679 - 30.10.2025) (CBA-00829 - 12.11.2025)

(CBA-00579 - 24.10.2025) (CBA-01171 - 08.01.2026)

(CBA-01013 - 12.12.2025) (CBA-00146 - 01.10.2025)

MUHAMMAD ANEEQ IRFAN MUHAMMAD ANUS

MUHAMMAD AQEEL MUHAMMAD ARBAB SIKANDAR CHUGHTAI

MUHAMMAD ARIF IQBAL MUHAMMAD ARQUM DEWANI

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN MUHAMMAD ARSALAN

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN KHAN MUHAMMAD ARSALAN YAQOOB

House No # 945 , Block G, C35, Bantwa Nagar,

H # 445, Street # 11, House No. 47-B, Orchard Homes,

office 2011 Parklane tower Flat no. 301, Al Jannat Icon,

66 Vista Homes, Green Town 2nd Floor Plot no 967 Block 3

Flat no.103 Bakshi Residency H.No 519 Sector 4/E

Central Park Housing Society, Baloch Hotel, Liaquatabad

AECHS, Sector 1. Near Khanuana Bypass,

Business bay Parsi colony, Soldier Bazaar,

Millat Road Hussainabad FB Area

Plot 3-K block 1 Orangi Town Karachi

Lahore

Islamabad Satyana Road,

dubai Karachi

Faisalabad Karachi

Chawla Market Nazimabad no.1 Near Rahman Baba Stadium

Pakistan

Faisalabad

UAE

Faisalabad

75800

Lahore Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Islamabad Pakistan

Faisalabad Pakistan

not used U.A.E.

Karachi Pakistan

Faisalabad Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

531 532

533 534

535 536

537 538

539 540



(CBA-01195 - 13.01.2026) (CBA-00147 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00557 - 24.10.2025) (CBA-00767 - 12.11.2025)

(CBA-00469 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00246 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00473 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00855 - 18.11.2025)

(CBA-00920 - 02.12.2025) (CBA-00346 - 15.10.2025)

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN LATIF MUHAMMAD ASAD

MUHAMMAD ASAD MUHAMMAD ASAD

MUHAMMAD ASAD MUHAMMAD ASADULLAH

MUHAMMAD ASHAR MUHAMMAD ASIF

Shamsi building ,Al barsha 1 245-J, Phase-1,

1 Foster Avenue ALKHAIR BUILDING FLAT-701

D-2 3rd floor mubarak road House no 84-C, Eden Garden

D1, first floor, Office #21, 1st Floor

Flat no. 317, Third Floor 92CCA, Phase-8 (Ex park View)

Defence Housing Authority,

Huddersfield OLD AIR PORT ROAD

PECHS shara-e-faisal Canal road

Alfalfah housing project Building # S-4

Building no. 36, Dar Al Arabia DHA, Lahore

Lahore Cantt.

Post Code: HD4 5LN ABU DHABI

karachi 0412426066

near ALFALAH masjid NASTP Silicon Valley

Al Khuwair,

AL NAYHAN AREA

Malir halt Malir Karachi Shahrah-e-Faisal, Karachi

Muscat, Oman

Dubai U.A.E.

Lahore Pakistan

West Yorkshire United Kingdom

Abu Dhabi U.A.E.

Karachi Pakistan Faisalabad Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan Karachi Pakistan

Muscat Oman

Lahore Pakistan

541 542

543 544

545 546

547 548

549 550



(CBA-00869 - 18.11.2025) (CBA-00054 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00573 - 24.10.2025) (CBA-00023 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00535 - 24.10.2025) (CBA-00027 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00067 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00009 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00590 - 24.10.2025) (CBA-00970 - 12.12.2025)

MUHAMMAD ASIF MUHAMMAD ASIF AHMED

MUHAMMAD ASIF ALI MUHAMMAD ASIF MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD ASIF RAFIQUE MUHAMMAD ASIM

MUHAMMAD ASIM MUNAWAR MUHAMMAD ASIM SARWAR

MUHAMMAD ASMAR ZAHID MUHAMMAD ATIF

Village Jodhu Dheer Post Offic HOUSE NO R 159

The Learning Academy GUJJAR TOWN MURIDWALA

House # A908, Flat # 403, Al Reef 2

ElSeif Engineering Contracting Flat# 303, Al Falahi Building

Plot no.2 Opposite Q Mall House No 47, Lane No 11

BLOCK 8 AZIZABAD

Unit of CEDeF Malki Hat TEHSIL SAMUNDRI 

Street # 12D, Chairman Colony, Building Al Reef 2

ESI New Building Muroor Street # 25

near Tehkal Bala BRT station, Phase 2, Wah Model Town,

Raiwind

FB AREA

Amphary Danyore DISTRICT FAISALABAD

Wah Cantt. Al Nahda Area

Khalid Bin Waleed Street,

university road Wah cantt

Raiwind

KARACHI

Gilgit

Tehsil Taxila, Dist.Rawalpindi Sharjah, United Arab Emirates

Exit-9, Al-Hamra Area

Peshawar Rawalpindi

Raiwind Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Gilgit Pakistan

Faisalabad Pakistan

Wah Cantt Pakistan Sharjah U.A.E.

Riyadh Saudi Arabia

Abu Dhabi U.A.E.

Peshawar Pakistan Rawalpindi Pakistan

551 552

553 554

555 556

557 558

559 560



(CBA-00712 - 03.11.2025) (CBA-00498 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00541 - 24.10.2025) (CBA-00771 - 12.11.2025)

(CBA-00164 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-01011 - 12.12.2025)

(CBA-00583 - 24.10.2025) (CBA-00080 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00252 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00348 - 15.10.2025)

MUHAMMAD ATTA UR REHMAN MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD AWAIS MUHAMMAD AWAIS ASIF

MUHAMMAD AWAIS SALEH MUHAMMAD AWAIS TARIQ

MUHAMMAD AYAZ MUHAMMAD AYUB

MUHAMMAD AZEEM MUHAMMAD AZEEM AKRAM

House #43, Main Street Singham House # 0038 / B

House no. 238-B, Punjab 341-B Alraheem Garden Phase-5,

Dr. Abdul lateef House no 39/1 House No: 260 Street No: 3

Dubai A-552 Block - L

Ground floor, J1 50/2, 109-D, Military Accounts

Katha East Village kung Budha

Government Servants Housing G.T Road

10th Gizri Street Motorway Valley Sargodha Road

International City North Nazimabad

Black shot game street, Cooperative Housing Society

Tehsil and District Gujrat.

Scheme Mohlanwal Near Quaide Azam Interchange

Near Mianwali House Faisalabad

England Cluster Y04 Karachi

Nazimabad No.1, Karachi College Road

Lahore , Pakistan

DHA Phase IV Karachi

74400

Islamabad Pakistan

Gujrat Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Faisalabad Pakistan

Dubai U.A.E.

Karachi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan Lahore Pakistan

561 562

563 564

565 566

567 568

569 570



(CBA-00778 - 12.11.2025) (CBA-00127 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00678 - 30.10.2025) (CBA-01083 - 20.12.2025)

(CBA-01046 - 12.12.2025) (CBA-00952 - 02.12.2025)

(CBA-00591 - 24.10.2025) (CBA-00112 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-01112 - 08.01.2026) (CBA-01027 - 12.12.2025)

MUHAMMAD BADER SHAHZAD MUHAMMAD BASIL SHAHID

MUHAMMAD BILAL MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD BILAL MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD BILAL AKRAM MUHAMMAD BILAL MALIK

MUHAMMAD BILAL REHMAT MUHAMMAD BILAL YAQOOB

162 Block B B-1902, Silicon Gates 1

House 18 A House No. 2 Street No. 2

CB347, Lane 4 House no 15, street no 14

7-A Al-badar Town Imamia col. 1st floor Mehar Elahi Building

House No.10A, Near Noor Mosque 123 Fazal Block

Peoples's Colony -1 Dubai Silicon Oasis

Street 2 Block C,

Quaid e Azam colony Rajpoot Park

Shadera, Lahore Al-Nasir street

Gulshan e Ravi, Touheed Park, Ittefaq Town, Multan Road

Faisalabad

Saleem Park Eden Value Homes

Dhamial Road Shahdara Lahore

Lahore Ramswami

Land mark, Illyas Dunmba Karai Lahore

Behind Pakistan Mint Lahore

Rawalpindi

Lahore Karachi

Lahore.

Faisalabad Pakistan

Dubai U.A.E.

Lahore Pakistan Lahore Pakistan

Rawalpindi Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan Karachi Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

571 572

573 574

575 576

577 578

579 580



(CBA-00651 - 28.10.2025) (CBA-00974 - 12.12.2025)

(CBA-00633 - 28.10.2025) (CBA-00297 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00997 - 12.12.2025) (CBA-00594 - 24.10.2025)

(CBA-00645 - 28.10.2025) (CBA-01095 - 20.12.2025)

(CBA-00215 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00268 - 15.10.2025)

MUHAMMAD DANIYAL MUHAMMAD EHSAN

MUHAMMAD EHSAN MUHAMMAD EHTISHAM UD DIN

MUHAMMAD EMAD MALIK MUHAMMAD FAHAD KHALID

MUHAMMAD FAHEEM KHAN MUHAMMAD FAHIM

MUHAMMAD FAISAL MUHAMMAD FAISAL

House 48-A, Street 2, Lane 1 House 947, Street No. 32

Sana Ullah Aata Chakki House no. 108/16

Apartment 5, Floor 1, Rawab 1 Umm Ramool

Faheem Lodge Village Kassesay Tehsil pindi

Flat No. 15, Block C H. No.100 Chah Neel Wala

Snober City, Green Villas Phase -2, Bahria Town

Mohallah Nawab Pura Bilal Street

Ayn Al Bayda Road Dubai

Mehmood Kot , Street # 1

Cutchi Ghanchi Muslim Appt. P.O Karam Ali Wala Moza Bumb

Adyala Road, Rawalpindi

Pindi Bhattian, Dist.Hafizabad Gulshan Colony

Ghirnatah UAE

Bosan Road Bypass Multan

Bhattian, District

Behind Shell Pump, Chakiwara 2 Jalal Pur, Multan

Pakistan

Punjab, Pakistan Wah Cantt

Riyadh, Saudi Arabia

Hafizabad

Lyari.

Rawalpindi Pakistan

Islamabad Pakistan

Pindi Bhattian Pakistan Wah Cantt Pakistan

Riyadh Saudi Arabia

Dubai U.A.E.

Multan Pakistan Hafizabad Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Jalalpur Pakistan

581 582

583 584

585 586

587 588

589 590



(CBA-00815 - 12.11.2025) (CBA-00890 - 02.12.2025)

(CBA-00500 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00517 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-01090 - 20.12.2025) (CBA-00981 - 12.12.2025)

(CBA-00204 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00615 - 24.10.2025)

(CBA-00761 - 12.11.2025) (CBA-00101 - 01.10.2025)

MUHAMMAD FAISAL ASHIQ MUHAMMAD FAISAL KAMRAN

MUHAMMAD FAISAL RAFIQ MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN FAROOQI MUHAMMAD FAIZAN NASEER

MUHAMMAD FARHAN MUHAMMAD FARHAN

MUHAMMAD FARHAN NOOR MUHAMMAD FAROOQ AHMED

BCG CHOWK GULSHAN FAIZ COLONY House no 10

Rafiq House, Street No.2 , Chah Jamu wala near

Qasr-e-Saeed, House No. 475, Street 15,

Plot 194 Block 8 HOUSE NO. 225 A,

House No. 96 FLAT # L-3/III, MAYMAR PLAZA

Hawes Road

Khaliq Malik Town, Mian Channu Timber Market

Teachers Colony, Alipur road, Sector F-1, Phase 8,

KAECHS Karachi GULISTAN COLONY NO.2,

Block D, The Punjab Government BLOCK-1, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL

MULTAN

Bradford

Multan

Hafizabad Bahria Town, Rawalpindi

MILLAT CHOWK,

Employees Cooperative Housing Karachi

MULTAN

United Kingdom

Avenue 5115

NOOR PUR

Society Phase II, Lahore Karachi

Multan Pakistan

Bradford United Kingdom

Mian Chunnu Pakistan

Multan Pakistan

Hafizabad Pakistan Islamabad Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Faisalabad Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan Karachi Pakistan

591 592

593 594

595 596

597 598

599 600



(CBA-00873 - 18.11.2025) (CBA-00595 - 24.10.2025)

(CBA-00459 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-01043 - 12.12.2025)

(CBA-00647 - 28.10.2025) (CBA-00463 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00362 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00516 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00784 - 12.11.2025) (CBA-00782 - 12.11.2025)

MUHAMMAD FARRUKH SOHAIL MUHAMMAD FAZEEL JAVED QAMAR

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD ASHRAF MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD HAMZA AKRAM MUHAMMAD HAMZA ALI

MUHAMMAD HAMZA ZAFAR MUHAMMAD HARIS DURWAISH

MUHAMMAD HARIS KHATRI MUHAMMAD HAROON KHAN

A-216 Block 2, Gulshan-e-Iqbal house number 600/1 K block

House no.125 C HNO 470, Gulbahar, Street 18,

House 747/1, Street 33, House 1056, Street 5,

Villa # 6, Margalla Hills International 1

A 101 Ashiyana One House No. R-1014

Karachi street 21 Dha Phase 6

Punjab Govt. servants scheme Sector C, Bahria Town Lahore

Sector XX Sector I-10/2, Islamabad

 street 89D, Flat No. 601, 6th Floor

Al Hilal Society Al-Noor Society

Lahore

Shahkam chowk, defence road

DHA Phase 3

Mirdiff E-11/1, Islamabad.

Gulshan  e Iqbal Block-19, Federal B Area

LAHORE

Lahore

Lahore

Dubai

Block 14 Gulberg Town

Karachi Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Islamabad Pakistan

Dubai U.A.E.

Islamabad Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan Karachi Pakistan

601 602

603 604

605 606

607 608

609 610



(CBA-00904 - 02.12.2025) (CBA-00720 - 03.11.2025)

(CBA-00669 - 30.10.2025) (CBA-00699 - 03.11.2025)

(CBA-00491 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00320 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00422 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00384 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00133 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00466 - 15.10.2025)

MUHAMMAD HASEEB AKRAM MUHAMMAD HASEEB ALAM

MUHAMMAD HASEEB ASLAM MUHAMMAD HASEEB KHAN DURRANI

MUHAMMAD HASHAM KHAN MUHAMMAD HASHIM AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD HASSAAN MUHAMMAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD HASSAN ISMAIL MUHAMMAD HAZIQ

Street No. 5 D-102, 1st Floor,

Rashid Latif Medical Complex R-80, Works Cooperative Housin

VPO Gujrat Mohallah Malakanan House No. 71, J Block,

Building 41, Street 950 House#109, Street#4, Sector K

Flat # 1738, Fatima Manzil 703 kulsoom Mahel

Dilawar Colony Shumail Arcade, Block-17,

35-KM Ferozepur Road, Lahore

District and Tehsil Mardan Dream Gardens, Phase 2,

Zone 15, CAPDJ 21 Phase 5, DHA, Lahore

Block 3, F.B. Area

Yazman Road Gulistan e Johar

Gulistan-e-Johar

Defence Road,

AL DOHA AL JADEEDA

Karachi

Karachi

Gulistan-e-Johar

Lahore

Doha, Qatar

Pakistan

not used Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Mardan Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Doha Qatar

Lahore Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

611 612

613 614

615 616

617 618

619 620



(CBA-00793 - 12.11.2025) (CBA-00799 - 12.11.2025)

(CBA-01130 - 08.01.2026) (CBA-00496 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-01030 - 12.12.2025) (CBA-00333 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00760 - 12.11.2025) (CBA-00748 - 12.11.2025)

(CBA-01123 - 08.01.2026) (CBA-01142 - 08.01.2026)

MUHAMMAD HUMAYUN SIDDIQUI MUHAMMAD HUNZILA ABID

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN SHAIKH MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA NAEEM MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD IMRAN MUHAMMAD IMRAN

MUHAMMAD IMRAN MUHAMMAD IMRAN JAVED

House number 6640, House no. 806 Street 3

House No. A-22, Sajjadabad, Village and Post Office

House No. 1725/1588 Saeedabad House # 7, Al Faizan Homes,

AIL OFFICER COLONY, 160-G, Grove Block, Street 3

House No. 469/1-A, House # 59, Street # 03,

Street number 4109

behind Burhani Colony, Shamsabad,

Tipu Sultan Road Baldia Town Plot # 130, Garden East,

INDUSTRIAL AREA, Paragon City, Barki Road,

Shahra-e-Abdali, Allahwala Garden, College Road

Malha Street

Alipark

Opp. Aga Khan Hospital, Tehsil Hazro,

Karachi

AMANGARH Lahore

Toughi Housing Scheme, Shahkot

Dharat Laban

Cantt Lahore

Jamshoro Road, Hyderabad, Sind District Attock

Pakistan

Cantt, Quetta. Distt. Nankana Sahib

Riyadh Saudi Arabia

Lahore Pakistan

Hyderabad Pakistan Attock Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Peshawar Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Quetta Pakistan Nankana Sahib Pakistan

621 622

623 624

625 626

627 628

629 630



(CBA-01063 - 20.12.2025) (CBA-00292 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00121 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00474 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00430 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00071 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-01202 - 13.01.2026) (CBA-01009 - 12.12.2025)

(CBA-00046 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00004 - 01.10.2025)

MUHAMMAD IMRAN KHAN MUHAMMAD IMRAN KHAN YOUSAF ZAI

MUHAMMAD IMRAN SADIQ MUHAMMAD IRFAN

MUHAMMAD IRFAN MUHAMMAD IRFAN IQBAL

MUHAMMAD IRFAN ZAFAR MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

H#26, St#6 P-174, Sitara Valley, Phase 3

164 B Abdalian Uper Portion House no.142

House No. 1220, Street 58 11th Floor

22/1, Zafar Street Plot No. 16, Street No. 01,

31-F (Commercial Area), C/O MOHSIN JAVAID, HOUSE NO. 3

G-13/3, Near Faisal Garden

Johar Town Takbeer Block

Phase 7, Bahria Town Ocean Tower

Abu Bakar Road Sultana Industrial Estate

1st Floor, Phase-I, STREET NO. 30,

Islamabad Off Sheikhupura Road

Lahore Bahria Town Lahore

Clifton Block 9

Saeed Colony # 1 Near Kahna Flyover, Defence Rd

DHA, Lahore SECTOR G-6/2

Islamabad Faisalabad

Faisalabad Lahore

Lahore. Islamabad

not used Pakistan Faisalabad Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan Lahore Pakistan

Rawalpindi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Faisalabad Pakistan Lahore Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan Islamabad Pakistan

631 632

633 634

635 636

637 638

639 640



(CBA-01060 - 20.12.2025) (CBA-00113 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00925 - 02.12.2025) (CBA-00682 - 30.10.2025)

(CBA-00894 - 02.12.2025) (CBA-00986 - 12.12.2025)

(CBA-01136 - 08.01.2026) (CBA-00122 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00777 - 12.11.2025) (CBA-00776 - 12.11.2025)

MUHAMMAD JAVAID ALI KHAN MUHAMMAD JAWED KHAN

MUHAMMAD JIBRAN CHEEMA MUHAMMAD JUNAID

MUHAMMAD JUNAID KHALID MUHAMMAD JUNAID QAYYOOM

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN MUHAMMAD KAMRAN GHAURI

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN TAHIR MUHAMMAD KASHIF YAQOOB

Office No. 6 House No. B-277, Sector 35-A,

139-B, Sui Gas Housing Colony House # 100

House No. R-458, Sector 14-B House No. L-719, Sector 5-L,

BUILDING 83 STREET 830 ZONE 42 Flat# E-3, Haroon View

166 - Y-Block, Commercial Area Usman Street Makan No. 27

1st Floor, Business Centre Zaman Town, Korangi No.4,

Street 7 Block K, Dream Gardens

Shadman Town, North Nazimabad North Karachi.

AL HILAL NEAR ASTER HOSPITAL Sector 5/K

Phase-3 Muhalla Ahmad Park Amir Road

Shadman Market Karachi, Pakistan

Cantt Defence Road

Karachi Central, Pakistan

DOHA Powerhouse Chowrangi

DHA Shadbagh Lahore

Lahore

Lahore Lahore

QATAR North Karachi - 75850

Lahore

Lahore Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan Lahore Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Doha Qatar Karachi Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

641 642

643 644

645 646

647 648

649 650



(CBA-00655 - 28.10.2025) (CBA-00568 - 24.10.2025)

(CBA-00203 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00379 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-01086 - 20.12.2025) (CBA-00735 - 03.11.2025)

(CBA-01121 - 08.01.2026) (CBA-00409 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-01022 - 12.12.2025) (CBA-00163 - 01.10.2025)

MUHAMMAD KHAN MUHAMMAD KUMAIL RAJANI

MUHAMMAD LAEEQ HASSAN MUHAMMAD LIAQAT

MUHAMMAD LUQMAN KHALID MUHAMMAD MAHTAB

MUHAMMAD MAJID MUHAMMAD MATEEN

MUHAMMAD MOAZ ALI MUHAMMAD MOHSIN

56/5-A, Sher Khan Road Flat 402, The Quadrant

House 224, Street 22, Sector 1 House # 19-A, Judicial Society

office no 5 The Place, 3rd floor

Astra construction , Riyadh 57 Shahrah e Quaid e Azam

Apt#132, 33 union square Suite # 18, First Floor, RB-3,

Lahore Cantt Beside Tauheed 150 Sand Pits

Gulshan Abad, Adyala Road Phase-2, 1KM Raiwind Road,

2nd floor Duabi chamber's extention buil

The Mall

Awami Complex

Mosque B1 3RL

Rawalpindi Lahore

shaheen complex Rigga al Buteen, Deira

Riyadh

Lahore

Usman Block

Lahore Birmingham

Egerton road Lahore Dubai, UAE

Riyadh

Pakistan

New Garden Town

not used Pakistan Birmingham United Kingdom

Rawalpindi Pakistan Lahore Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan Dubai U.A.E.

Riyadh Saudi Arabia

Lahore Pakistan

not used U.S.A.

Lahore Pakistan

651 652

653 654

655 656

657 658

659 660



(CBA-00899 - 02.12.2025) (CBA-00851 - 18.11.2025)

(CBA-00324 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00280 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-01126 - 08.01.2026) (CBA-00091 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-01052 - 20.12.2025) (CBA-00005 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00973 - 12.12.2025) (CBA-00716 - 03.11.2025)

MUHAMMAD MOIZ MUHAMMAD MUBEEN LODHI

MUHAMMAD MUDDASIR MUHAMMAD MUDDASIR RAZA

MUHAMMAD MUEEZ MUHAMMAD MUHSAN KOUKAB

MUHAMMAD MUJAHID MUHAMMAD MUNIEER ANWAR

MUHAMMAD MURTAZA ALI MUHAMMAD MURTAZA IFTIKHAR

R 97 Delux Bunglows, Gulshan-I House E-3, Street 16, Phase 4

Al kHAWANEEJ 2 Flat # A-8, Shaheen Apartments

Flat No. A6, Yaqoob Terrace Village & Post Office

Gulberg III c-3 lahore Muhammad Muneer Anwar

HOUSE NO 7 STREET NO 8 Z BLOCK P-687, BHATTI STREET

Officers Colony

AL TTAY AREA Block # 3, Gulshan-e-Iqbal

Jehangir Road, Gurumandir Chak 539/ E.B

Tariq abdul ghani and co. R-438, Sector-8, North Karachi

MADINA TOWN ZEESHAN ROAD

Karachi

BUILDING 2840 402 Karachi

Tehsile and District Vehari

Lahore

FAISALABAD KHYABAN COLONY#2, MADINA TOWN

Karachi

IGT HEAD OFFICE Pakistan

lahore

FAISALABAD

Karachi Pakistan

Wah Cantt Pakistan

not used U.A.E. Karachi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Vehari Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Faisalabad Pakistan

Faisalabad Pakistan

661 662

663 664

665 666

667 668

669 670



(CBA-01160 - 08.01.2026) (CBA-00739 - 03.11.2025)

(CBA-00116 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00623 - 28.10.2025)

(CBA-01176 - 08.01.2026) (CBA-00438 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-01177 - 08.01.2026) (CBA-00664 - 28.10.2025)

(CBA-00479 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00956 - 02.12.2025)

MUHAMMAD MURTAZA SALEEM MUHAMMAD MURTUZA

MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA ARIF MUHAMMAD MUZAFFAR

MUHAMMAD MUZAMIL MUHAMMAD NABEEL SHAHID

MUHAMMAD NAEEM MUHAMMAD NAEEM

MUHAMMAD NAUMAN MUHAMMAD NAUMAN

Flat # B-801, 8th floor 458 First Floor Block 7/8

Villa 3, Building 80 House 114, Street 6

Flat No. 401, 4th floor, Flat 01, R Floor

House No. 478-C, Street No. 11 C/O Rahmat Ali

House No 11 Street A/53 House No 779, Street No 4

Burj-ul-Harmain, Plot # NC-21, CP Berar Society Karachi

Street 974, Zone 44

Sarwar Complex, C.S No. A/1744 Paradise builidng

Sector I-14/1, Islamabad Ward no 6, near ghalla mandi,

Dharampura Lahore cant Suleman Pura

Scheme-33, Sector 44, Pakistan

Doha

Ward - A, Silawa Para Dubai South

faisal abad road, chowk azam

Bhalwal

Deh Dozan, Malir, Karachi

Qatar

Hyderabad

District: : Layyah

Sargodha

Karachi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Doha Qatar

Islamabad Pakistan

Hyderabad Pakistan

Dubai U.A.E.

Islamabad Pakistan

Layyah Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Bhalwal Pakistan

671 672

673 674

675 676

677 678

679 680



(CBA-01163 - 08.01.2026) (CBA-00327 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00685 - 30.10.2025) (CBA-00680 - 30.10.2025)

(CBA-00868 - 18.11.2025) (CBA-00295 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00364 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00957 - 02.12.2025)

(CBA-00607 - 24.10.2025) (CBA-00134 - 01.10.2025)

MUHAMMAD NAVEED IQBAL MUHAMMAD NAVEED NASEER

MUHAMMAD NAVEED SIDDIQUE MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD NOMAN MUHAMMAD NOMAN

MUHAMMAD OMAIR ARFEEN MUHAMMAD OMAIR NAZIR

MUHAMMAD OWAIS MUHAMMAD QAMAR ALI

BINO cancer hospital 3rd Floor, Zone 3, KOM 4

House Number 25, Shoukat lane, New Sadiq Khiel, PO Khas Toru

House 168, Block L Room no. 602 6th Floor

Building 4, Street 818, House # 917/11-O, Street # 3,

B-150 164/E, Al Ameen Housing

Noor Mahal Road Knowledge Oasis Muscat

Zaheer Villas, Tehsil and District Mardan

Al Rahman Garden Phase II, AKD Securities Limited

Zone 24, Al Mansoura Saithi Colony,

Block 5, Gulshan-e-Iqbal Society, Bedian Road,

Bahawalpur PO Box 35, PC 135

Military Accounts

Near Faizpur Interchange, Continental Trade Centre

Doha Near Saitihi Masjid,

Lahore Cantt.

Rusayl, Sultanate of Oman

College road, Lahore

Sharqpur Road, Lahore Clifton Karachi

Mansehra Road, Abbottabad.

Bahawalpur Pakistan

Muscat Oman

Lahore Pakistan

Mardan Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan Karachi Pakistan

Doha Qatar

Abbottabad Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

681 682

683 684

685 686

687 688

689 690



(CBA-00287 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00547 - 24.10.2025)

(CBA-00072 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00423 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00139 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00366 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00618 - 28.10.2025) (CBA-00586 - 24.10.2025)

(CBA-00037 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00010 - 01.10.2025)

MUHAMMAD QAMAR NASIM MUHAMMAD QASIM IJAZ

MUHAMMAD QUNDEEL ZAFAR MUHAMMAD RAZA

MUHAMMAD RAZA MUHAMMAD REHAN AKRAM

MUHAMMAD REHAN QURESHI MUHAMMAD REHAN SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN KHAN MUHAMMAD RIZWAN NAVEED

Head Office: 26 - Abbot Road House No. 6/1, Block N,

HOUSE NO.683-B Flat # 503, GM Park View

GRE 327/1-A, Flat no. G-7, House No. 5 Block V

HOUSE NO. 242 House#254,Street#11, Block S,

R-19, BLOCK-16 Al Zahra Pvt Hospital

Lahore Phase 1, DHA

BATALA COLONY JM 154/1, soldier bazar # 2

Ground Floor, Zahra Classic, Wahdat Colony

LIAQUATABAD NO.4 Basti Faizabad New Multan

F.B. AREA Barsha 1

Garden East, Lahore

NEAR ERUM BAKERS Multan

Dubai

FAISALBAD

Karachi

KARACHI Multan

Karachi

UAE

Lahore Pakistan Lahore Pakistan

Faisalabad Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

not used Pakistan Multan Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

not used U.A.E.

691 692

693 694

695 696

697 698

699 700



(CBA-00756 - 12.11.2025) (CBA-00640 - 28.10.2025)

(CBA-00627 - 28.10.2025) (CBA-01072 - 20.12.2025)

(CBA-00425 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00053 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00531 - 24.10.2025) (CBA-00701 - 03.11.2025)

(CBA-00483 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-01051 - 20.12.2025)

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN QAYYUM MUHAMMAD RIZWAN SHABBIR

MUHAMMAD RUGHAIB MANNAN MUHAMMAD SAAD ALAM

MUHAMMAD SABIR MUHAMMAD SADDIQ

MUHAMMAD SAFDAR MUHAMMAD SAJEEL AMJAD

MUHAMMAD SAJJAWAL JAMEEL MUHAMMAD SALEEL IDREES

Flat no.2 182 - Abu Bakar Block

C305 Farhan Dream Land Flat No. I-24, Bhayani Heights

Basti Darbar House No. 7-A/II/I,

Muhammad Safdar Shahab House no. 13, Street no. 1,

CHAIT SINGH WALA CHAK NO 287RB Servis house

Block 59/B New Garden Town

Block 16 Gulistan e Jauhar Abul Hassan Isphani Road

Mouza Gilamala Golf Course Road 3, Phase 4,

House # D-1, Township, Gulberg Valley, Lower Canal Rd

TAHSEEL SAFDARABAD 2 Jail Rd, Main Gulberg, Lahor

G-9/2 Lahore

Gulshan-e-Iqbal

Tehsil & District same DHA, Karachi

Fatima Fertilizer Plant Site

DISTRICT SHEIKHUPURA

c/o Fahad Saleem

Karachi

Mukhtar Garh, Sadiqabad, RYK

Islamabad Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Jhang Pakistan Karachi Pakistan

not used Pakistan

Faisalabad Pakistan

Sheikhupura Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

701 702

703 704

705 706

707 708

709 710



(CBA-00916 - 02.12.2025) (CBA-01111 - 08.01.2026)

(CBA-00170 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00359 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00707 - 03.11.2025) (CBA-00251 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00901 - 02.12.2025) (CBA-01102 - 08.01.2026)

(CBA-01001 - 12.12.2025) (CBA-00731 - 03.11.2025)

MUHAMMAD SALIK MUHAMMAD SALMAN

MUHAMMAD SALMAN AZIZ MUHAMMAD SAMAD BAIG

MUHAMMAD SANA-U-LLAH MUHAMMAD SAQIB IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SARMAD KHAN MUHAMMAD SARWAR USMAN

MUHAMMAD SAUD REHMAT BUTT MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD

Flat # 101, Sana Crown Appart. House No. 86-D, Madina Street,

B-303,3rd Floor,Saima Heaven House # 171

748- Sarwar Shaheed Road, Mode Flat # B-801 Ali Arcade

House No.4, Mohalla Alhamd House no 14, New Habibia Town,

House no. 439 house # 2 Shahzada road

Fowara Chowk New Shalimar Town,

Block-4,Gulshan-e-Iqbal BLOCK-Q MODEL TOWN, EXTENSION

Ramswami Garden West Karachi

madina park, Azam Gardens Umsan Gunj, Misri Shah,

Block B, Model Town Purana kahna main stop lahore

Garden West Gulshan-e-ravi

Near Patel Hospital LAHORE

Bahawalpur, Punjab Pakistan

Lahore Lahore

Gujranwala

Karachi

Karachi

Bahawalpur, Punjab Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Bahawalpur Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan Lahore Pakistan

Gujranwala Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

711 712

713 714

715 716

717 718

719 720



(CBA-00062 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-01146 - 08.01.2026)

(CBA-00415 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-01002 - 12.12.2025)

(CBA-01016 - 12.12.2025) (CBA-00277 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00278 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-01183 - 08.01.2026)

(CBA-00226 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00003 - 01.10.2025)

MUHAMMAD SHAKILUDDIN MUHAMMAD SHAYAAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHAYAN MUHAMMAD SHEHROZ RAEES

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB SHAHID MUHAMMAD SHUJAH KHALID

MUHAMMAD SOHAIR MUHAMMAD SUFIAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN TAHIR MUHAMMAD SULMAN

House No. R-655, 1st Floor House: 7/38, Second Floor,

199-H-Block 2, PECHS, house no 93, street no 7

House No A-26, Gulshan-e-Roohi House # 15, Street 15A

BDO Jeddah, 5th Floor, Jeddah 9th Floor Grand Square Mall,

P # 238 B-Block Gulshan Iqbal Olaya Towers (Tower B)Floor 13

Sec No. 15-A/4, Buffer Zone Block: 5-A, Nazimabad, Karachi

Tariq Road, Karachi sector 35 b, korangi no 4

Adj. Jammia Millia College H 13/1

Madinah Road, Beside Lexus 8-E/3, main boulevard,

Rasaly Wala Road Faisalabad Olaya Towers (Tower B)Floor 13

Karachi

Malir, Karachi Islamabad

Al Aziziya Dist, Jeddah , 2142 Firdous Market Rd, opp.

Olaya District, Tahlia Road

Jeddah, Saudi Arabia Block E3 Gulberg III Lahore

PO Box 8931, Riyadh 11492

Karachi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan Karachi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan Islamabad Pakistan

Jeddah Saudi Arabia Lahore Pakistan

Faisalabad Pakistan

Riyadh Saudi Arabia

721 722

723 724

725 726

727 728

729 730



(CBA-00247 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-01166 - 08.01.2026)

(CBA-01070 - 20.12.2025) (CBA-00644 - 28.10.2025)

(CBA-00244 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-01118 - 08.01.2026)

(CBA-00886 - 02.12.2025) (CBA-00481 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00600 - 24.10.2025) (CBA-00083 - 01.10.2025)

MUHAMMAD SULTAN MUHAMMAD TABRAIZ

MUHAMMAD TAHIR PERVEZ MUHAMMAD TALHA

MUHAMMAD TALHA IQBAL MUHAMMAD TALHA MASOOD

MUHAMMAD TARIQ FAROOQ MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB KHAN MUHAMMAD TAYYAB QURESHI

House # 19, street # 93-A, House# 716

House 32, Street 21 4125, ??? ????? ??????

109/11 Quaid E Azam Industrial 131 Aabapara Housing Society

Chah Roadian Wali, Chiniot E-185, Street no.# 3/4, Saqib

House 763, street 96, D-12/1 House No. 316/16,

Tariq Street Block C Al- Rehman Garden

Kashif Street ?? ??????

Lahore Multan road

Street No. 01, Zikria Road,

Pir Ghazi Road Phase 2 Near Faizpur

Akbar Shaheed Road Riyadh 13338

Lahore

Lahore

Islamabad

Westridge - II

Icchra, Lahore Interchange Lahore

Kot Lakhpat, Lahore

Pakistan

Lahore

Islamabad

Rawalpindi

Lahore Pakistan Lahore Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Riyadh Saudi Arabia

Lahore Pakistan

not used Pakistan

Chiniot Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Islamabad Pakistan

Rawalpindi Pakistan

731 732

733 734

735 736

737 738

739 740



(CBA-00754 - 12.11.2025) (CBA-00191 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00870 - 18.11.2025) (CBA-00597 - 24.10.2025)

(CBA-00774 - 12.11.2025) (CBA-00233 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00505 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00902 - 02.12.2025)

(CBA-00347 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00273 - 15.10.2025)

MUHAMMAD TAYYUB MUHAMMAD UBAID

MUHAMMAD UMAIR MAQBOOL ASIF MUHAMMAD UMAIR USMAN

MUHAMMAD UMAR MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQ MUHAMMAD UMAR MAAN

MUHAMMAD UMER MUHAMMAD USAMA ANJUM

520 Apartment Oud Metha Al Nas Flat C-3, 2nd Floor,

Packages Real Estate Private Building 9, Third Floor, Olaya

Flat# 406, Building # E-18 House No. 2 Street No. 2

House # IN-50, Madina Street, House no P-4B/1

B-8, Bilal Town, House 4-B Street 52

520 Plot # A-25, Railway Society,

M2 floor District, 46 St.

Defense Road, Main Bazar Hanif Park

Shakryal Rawalpindi Jewan Sing Wala

Malir Hall Infantry Road

Dubai, UAE Block 13-B, Gulshan-e-Iqbal

Walton Road P.O. Box 66384, Riyadh 11571,

Opp Islamia English School Badami Bagh

Peoples Colony no 1

Karachi Dharampura

 Lahore Kingdom of Saudi Arabia

Lahore.

Rawalpindi

opposite Rashida Eye Clinic

Lahore

Dubai U.A.E. Karachi Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan Riyadh Saudi Arabia

Abu Dhabi U.A.E.

Lahore Pakistan

Rawalpindi Pakistan

Faisalabad Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

741 742

743 744

745 746

747 748

749 750



(CBA-00616 - 24.10.2025) (CBA-00861 - 18.11.2025)

(CBA-00592 - 24.10.2025) (CBA-01106 - 08.01.2026)

(CBA-00229 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00436 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00580 - 24.10.2025) (CBA-00928 - 02.12.2025)

(CBA-00945 - 02.12.2025) (CBA-01196 - 13.01.2026)

MUHAMMAD USAMA KHALID MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD USMAN AAMIR MUHAMMAD USMAN BAIG

MUHAMMAD USMAN ELLAHI MUHAMMAD USMAN SALEEM

MUHAMMAD USSAMA BIN TARIQ MUHAMMAD UWAIS

MUHAMMAD UZAIR ASI MUHAMMAD UZAIR MOGHUL

P-25 Dr. Khalid Siddiqui House 8 Aurangzeb block

258 N DHA Phase 1 Lahore House No# L-107

Flat 107, Barrier Point, House No 59, Street No 2,

7 Maison Des Hougues DHA Multan, Main Office, Sec H

House no 39 ,  Block C, House No 31 , Street No 6

Gulfishan Colony, Jhang Road New Garden Town, Lahore

Sector 5-A / 3, North Karachi

Royal Wharf, London Madni Colony Shalimar

Well Road, St Peter Port Multan

Royal Residencia Housing Muslimabad

Near Zainab Engineering

Link Road Lahore

Guernsey

Main Defense Road Near Kashmir road

Faisalabad

Karachi

Lahore Karachi

Faisalabad Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

London United Kingdom

Lahore Pakistan

Guernsey United Kingdom

Multan Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan Karachi Pakistan

751 752

753 754

755 756

757 758

759 760



(CBA-00342 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00238 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00825 - 12.11.2025) (CBA-00660 - 28.10.2025)

(CBA-01031 - 12.12.2025) (CBA-00673 - 30.10.2025)

(CBA-00511 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00856 - 18.11.2025)

(CBA-01156 - 08.01.2026) (CBA-00719 - 03.11.2025)

MUHAMMAD WAKEEL NASEER MUHAMMAD WALEED TARIQ

MUHAMMAD WALEED UR REHMAN MUHAMMAD WAQAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD WAQAS MUHAMMAD WAQAS AKRAM

MUHAMMAD WAQAS SHABBIR MUHAMMAD WASEEM ANWAR

MUHAMMAD WASIM KHAN MUHAMMAD WASIM SAJID

House Number 465P House No. 06, Street No. 18

Flat No# D-32, 5th Floor, 201, Al Souq Tower

Malot road, Parkview city, Isb M Akram Shahid,

House no 1304, Block /C, House No 16, Street 13

2275 Upper Middle Road East, S Flat # 23, Building  2655

Block P River Garden Housing Scheme

Empire Centre, Behind FGB on Corniche Road

Fazlan wali Street No. 3,

Millat Town, Millat Road E Block

Road 577, Block 705

Johar Town Zone V

Gulistan - e - Johar, Al Markaziya

Islamabad

Near to S.I. London School,

Faisalabad New City Phase 2

Oakville,

Tubli

Lahore Islamabad

Karachi, Block # 20, Near Central Market

Islamabad

Jiamusa, Shahdrah, Lahore

Faisalabad

Oakville,

+973 66670601

Lahore Pakistan Islamabad Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan Abu Dhabi U.A.E.

Islamabad Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Faisalabad Pakistan

Wah Cantt Pakistan

Oakville, ON Canada

Tubli Bahrain

761 762

763 764

765 766

767 768

769 770



(CBA-00038 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00129 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00317 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00420 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00358 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00412 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00791 - 12.11.2025) (CBA-00523 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00232 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00285 - 15.10.2025)

MUHAMMAD YOUSIF BURIRO MUHAMMAD YOUSUF

MUHAMMAD ZAHID IMTIAZ MUHAMMAD ZAID

MUHAMMAD ZAIN MUHAMMAD ZAIN AYAZ

MUHAMMAD ZAIN RIAZ MUHAMMAD ZAKKI

MUHAMMAD ZAKKI ZIA MUHAMMAD ZAUREZ AFSHAR

Flat No. C-!, Aimen Heights Flat # 121, Block 4,

601 - Mai Building House 39, Street 1

Suite No. 304 76-A, Block A

76 B1 House no.386 N/7/4

72-D, PAMCO- 18 Km Multan Road,

Block-19, Gulistan-e-Jauhar Grey River Side Apartments

Al Warqa First - Dubai Abubakkar Street, Ahmed Avenue

3rd Floor, Finlay House PUESH, Town 1

P&D Society Street no.2, Mohala maqsoodan

Pace Woodlands Society, Besides Cattle Matket,

Karachi Korangi Crossing

Butt Chowk, college Road

I.I Chundrigar Road Abdul Sattar Edhi Road, Lahore

near Canal Road Pura salamat pura morr. gt

Bedian Road, Shahpur Kanjra, Lahore

Township, Lahore

Karachi Lahore

 Road lahore

Lahore

Karachi Pakistan Karachi Pakistan

Dubai U.A.E.

Lahore Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan Lahore Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

771 772

773 774

775 776

777 778

779 780



(CBA-01145 - 08.01.2026) (CBA-00883 - 02.12.2025)

(CBA-00351 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00584 - 24.10.2025)

(CBA-01099 - 08.01.2026) (CBA-01180 - 08.01.2026)

(CBA-01045 - 12.12.2025) (CBA-00393 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00648 - 28.10.2025) (CBA-00692 - 30.10.2025)

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN RAFI MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN SALEEM

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB SHAHEEN

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

MUHAMMAD-NOMAN-BUTT MUNAWAR SAEED

House # 185, Flat 813 First floor

Pindi stop, Peco Road, Lahore House No. F-5, WAPDA Town,

House # 212 House no 94 Block E

House No 233 10-B, Model Town,

Al Baftla Plaza Plot No.134

Block I, Wapda Town Taru Jaba Roukoon Building number 8

Bagywal Road,

Block B Shah Rukn-e-Alam Colony

Street 22, Sector 1 Lahore

Floor No. 4 Street No.9

GT Road Peshawar Area Rawabi , City Khobar

Faisalabad

PUEHS Town II Multan

Adyala Road Lahore

Flat No. 412 I-10/2

Behind Extra, Saudi Arabia

Punjab

Gulshanabad Rawalpindi Lahore

Mankhool Dubai Islamabad

Peshawar Pakistan

Al-Khobar Saudi Arabia

Lahore Pakistan

Faisalabad Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan Karachi Pakistan

Rawalpindi Pakistan Lahore Pakistan

Dubai U.A.E. Islamabad Pakistan

781 782

783 784

785 786

787 788

789 790



(CBA-00220 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00190 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00375 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00070 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00832 - 12.11.2025) (CBA-00534 - 24.10.2025)

(CBA-01151 - 08.01.2026) (CBA-00528 - 24.10.2025)

(CBA-01192 - 13.01.2026) (CBA-00400 - 15.10.2025)

MUNEEB AHMED MUNEEB AHMED SIDDIQUI

MUNEEB FAYYAZ ABBASI MURTAZA

MURTAZA MUQADAM MUSHTAQ MAHMOOD

MUSTAFA ISRAR MUTAHER ZAWAR SYED

MUTAHIR ASHFAQ MUTAQARIB UL HASAN

CB 1733 4th Floor

House 3574 Flat # A-19, 4th Floor

Flat 9, 3rd floor Malik Manzil House 145

House # 177 House No. 370, Street No. 14,

House no R-30/47 sector 11-i 2nd Floor, Plot#14-D West,

House No 82/31-D Central Hotel Building

Ibn Al Qaris Street Mustafa Apartments, Haidery,

Lucky Star, Saddar Street 09

Block J Block A, Faisal Town, Tornol

Ali homes Feroz Center

Street No 04, Dar-ul-Islam Civil Lines, Mereweather Road

District Sulemaniyah Block-G,

G16/4

Bahria Orchard

north karachi Fazl-e-Haq Road

Rawalpindi. (Dr. Zahid Street) Karachi

Riyadh North Nazimabad

Islamabad

Lahore

Blue Area Islambad

Rawalpindi Pakistan Karachi Pakistan

Riyadh Saudi Arabia Karachi Pakistan

not used Pakistan

not used Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Islamabad Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Islamabad Pakistan

791 792

793 794

795 796

797 798

799 800



(CBA-01114 - 08.01.2026) (CBA-00411 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00367 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00300 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00341 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-01153 - 08.01.2026)

(CBA-01188 - 13.01.2026) (CBA-01014 - 12.12.2025)

(CBA-00029 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00449 - 15.10.2025)

MUTI UR RASOOL MUZAHIR HUSSAIN

MUZAMMAL NASIM MUZAMMAL RASHEED

MUZAMMIL ALI KHAN MUZAMMIL ISRAR

MUZZAMAL IRFAN MUZZAMIL IQBAL

MUZZAMIL SULTAN NABEEL KHAN LODHI

Chak # 202 R.B, Bhaiwala House No. 9, Street 1, Shaheen

Naseem House Street # 1 21A Lane 2 Sector F

192-C, Al-Murtaza Commercial 1st Floor, House # B-68

House#68, Street#19 Plot 153/S, Surya Residency

Room 106 House # 37

Simly Dam Road,

Muhallah Ghusia Narowal Tehsil DHA Phase II

Lane-3, Phase 8, DHA, Karachi Block 1, Gulistan-e-Johar

Sector-L, Phase-8 Flat 201, Block 2 PECHS

Nesma Trading Company Limited Street # 09

District Narowal Punjab Islamabad

Bahria Town Karachi

PO Box 3402 Near Amjad Awan Academy

Islamabad

Pakistan Islamabad

Karachi

Al Khobar 31952 Joy Shah Road, Sandah, Lahore

Faisalabad Pakistan

Islamabad Pakistan

Narowal Pakistan Islamabad Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan Karachi Pakistan

Rawalpindi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Al-Khobar Saudi Arabia Lahore Pakistan

801 802

803 804

805 806

807 808

809 810



(CBA-01186 - 13.01.2026) (CBA-00937 - 02.12.2025)

(CBA-00153 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00994 - 12.12.2025)

(CBA-00213 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00656 - 28.10.2025)

(CBA-00289 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00955 - 02.12.2025)

(CBA-00915 - 02.12.2025) (CBA-00898 - 02.12.2025)

NADEEM SARFRAZ NADIA TOHEED

NAEEM ASGHAR MALIK NAEEM UL HASSAN

NAEEM ULLAH NAEEM UR RAHMAN

NAJMUL HASSAN NASEEM AHMED

NASIR ALI NASRUM MI NULLAH

House#145 C/74

The Harbour Front House 1363-DA,

118 C Model Town Lahore C/O AGL RO SS KPK,

Building No 25, Al Ameriah St Plot E-83 PECHS Block 6

12 E/II, House 24

Block J-2, Johar Town Bhittai Colony

10th Floor, Dolmen City Sunehri Chowk,

 HOUSE NO 14, STREET NO 3,

Backside Al Ain Coop shahrefaisal karachi

Gulberg Street 28

Lahore korangi Crossing Karachi

HC 3, Block 4, Marine Drive GM ABAD

DEFENCE OFFICERS COLONY

Al Yahar North

III Jinnah garden Phase 1

Sindh, Pakistan

Clifton

PESHAWAR CANTT.

Al Ain

Lahore Islamabad

Lahore Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Faisalabad Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Peshawar Pakistan

Al-Ain U.A.E.

Karachi Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan Islamabad Pakistan

811 812

813 814

815 816

817 818

819 820



(CBA-00812 - 12.11.2025) (CBA-00189 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00202 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00619 - 28.10.2025)

(CBA-00757 - 12.11.2025) (CBA-00218 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00906 - 02.12.2025) (CBA-00671 - 30.10.2025)

(CBA-00257 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00427 - 15.10.2025)

NAURAIZ ZAFAR NAVEED AKHTAR

NAVEED ALI NAVEED ANJUM

NAVEED KHALID NAVEED MUHAMMAD

NAYMA JAVED NAZIR AHMAD

NIAZBEEN SHINWARI NIMRA AMJAD

229-A Naveed Akhtar Chaudhry,

House#173 House Number 311

House No 2 Street no 14 Fazal Awan House, CB 471

Mujahid Town, House No. 4 B HOUSE # E-228/9-B-2, STREET #4

House no 140, Street 6 , B107, block 4a

HBFC SOCIETY 149-K1, Wapda Town, Lahore

Block-1, Karim Park Ravi Road Street Number 13

Ghouri Garden Islamabad Street No 03, Jinnah Colony

Old Shujabad Road PEER COLONY, WALTON

Sector P-1, Phase 4 Hayatabad Gulshan e iqbal, street 3

NEAR DHA PHASE V, LAHORE

Ali Block Sector B Bahria Town

ISLAMABAD

Multan LAHORE CANTT.

Peshawar Pakistan Abul Hasan ispahani road

Lahore

ISLAMABAD

Karachi

Lahore Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Islamabad Pakistan

Wah Cantt Pakistan

not used Pakistan Lahore Pakistan

Peshawar Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

821 822

823 824

825 826

827 828

829 830



(CBA-00821 - 12.11.2025) (CBA-00654 - 28.10.2025)

(CBA-01049 - 12.12.2025) (CBA-00514 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-01134 - 08.01.2026) (CBA-00281 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00328 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00282 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00985 - 12.12.2025) (CBA-00969 - 12.12.2025)

NISAR KHAN NOAMAN SALEEMUL HASAN

NOMANA MUSHTAQ NOOR-UR-REHMAN

NOSHABA FAIZ NOUMAN JAVED

NOUMAN ZAHOOR OBAID ULLAH

OMAIR RAUF OMAR FAROOQ

Plot # 34, Block J3, 18th Floor, Borouge Tower

Novelty General Store H22/B, Street no 3, 30ft road,

1201-B OPPOSITE SAIFA PLAZA -O House # CB 467, Street # 4,

H.No 11. Street No 02 House 392, Sector N Extension

54/C, Quetta Avenue Housing House 447, Street 13

Abdul Haque Road, Shaikh Khalifa Energy Complex

Gill Road Mohalla Qadirabad, Samijabad 1

Allama Iqbal Colony

Gulshan Al Huda Park Road Phase - 1, DHA, Lahore

Western By Pass Road Phase 4, Bahria Town

Johar Town, Corniche Road

Gujranwala Multan

Near Tench Bhatta

Islamabad

Quetta, Balochistan

Lahore, Pakistan

MULTAN

Rawalpindi

Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Abu Dhabi U.A.E.

Gujranwala Pakistan Multan Pakistan

Multan Pakistan

Rawalpindi Pakistan

Islamabad Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Quetta Pakistan

Rawalpindi Pakistan

831 832

833 834

835 836

837 838

839 840



(CBA-00041 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00008 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00017 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00369 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00307 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00432 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00033 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00907 - 02.12.2025)

(CBA-00813 - 12.11.2025) (CBA-00942 - 02.12.2025)

OMAR TAHIR KHAN OMER IJAZ

OSAMA  AHMED  OSMANI OSAMA KHAN KHURSHEED

OSAMA NAVEED OSAMA WAHEED

OSAMA ZAID OVAIS ABDUL QAYOOM

OWAIS AHMAD OWAIS AHMED

A-82 Battoyor tower

54-A/II/II, 15TH SOUTH STREET, House # R-1/18, Street#22,

Flat 1301 SBI COLLEGE OF ACCOUNTANCY 8 A

A-1, ROW H, BLOCK 1, GULSHAN-E Flat 101, block D

Chak # 70 JB Mansooran House no C60, Zubairy Colony

Ashraf square apartments, King Saud Road

PHASE-II, D.H.A. Block-15, Gulistan-e-Johar,

Al Baker Tower1 8 Aurangzeb Block

KANEEZ FATIMA, SCHEME 33, Shagufta Arcade

Jhang Road Manghopir Road, Pak Colony

Gulshan-e-iqbal , block -17 Alsafa district

Karachi

Al Nahda  New Garden Town

KARACHI, PAKISTAN Jamshed Road No 3

Faisalabad Karachi, Sindh, Pakistan

karachi

Pakistan

Lahore

75330 Karachi

Postal Code 75700

Karachi Pakistan

Alkhobar Saudi Arabia

Karachi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Sharjah U.A.E.

Lahore Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan Karachi Pakistan

Faisalabad Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

841 842

843 844

845 846

847 848

849 850



(CBA-00177 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-01058 - 20.12.2025)

(CBA-01098 - 20.12.2025) (CBA-00914 - 02.12.2025)

(CBA-00830 - 12.11.2025) (CBA-00183 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00972 - 12.12.2025) (CBA-00145 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00179 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00454 - 15.10.2025)

OWAIS TARIQ PIRZADA MUHAMMAD KHURRUM

QAISAR BASHEER QAISER MEHMOOD

QAISER TARIQ QAMAR UN NISA

QASIM ALI SHAH QASIM MAJEED

QASIM RASHID QASIM SOHAIL

R-93, 94, First Floor FS Tower

SP Basheer House Building No 5255

335, Haider Garden, Jaranwala Four Brothers Tailors, Ward 19

Ahata Alam Shah Street no.34 House no 651, 652 b

HOUSE NO 60, H BLOCK, P-7579, STREET NO. 15

Block 13D3 Outside Al-Fateh Garden

Nazim Town Street Al Badea Northern

Gulshan Colony, Gujar Khan

Allama Iqbal Rd. Grhi Shahu Millat town

STREET 10, PHASE 5 MOHALLA HAIDERABAD

Gulshan-e-Iqbal East Canal Road

near PTCL Exchange Al Mishael District

Rawalpindi

LAHORE FAISALABAD

D.H.A LAHORE NISHATABAD

Karachi

Lakki City Postal code 14325, Riyadh, KSA

Islamabad

LAHORE FAISALABAD

FSD

Karachi Pakistan

Faisalabad Pakistan

Laki Marwat Pakistan not used Saudi Arabia

Jaranwala Pakistan

Islamabad Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan Faisalabad Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Faisalabad Pakistan

851 852

853 854

855 856

857 858

859 860



(CBA-00178 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00140 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00286 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00944 - 02.12.2025)

(CBA-00329 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00092 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00086 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00011 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00259 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00250 - 01.10.2025)

QAZI FURKAN AHMED QAZI SAAD UR REHMAN

QAZI ZEESHAN SALEEM RABIE UN NOOR

RAFI AHMAD RAFIUDDIN ANSARI

RAHEEL AHMAD RAHEEL IRSHAD KHAN

RAIMA RAUF JAN RAJA BABAR IJAZ

Jazz DHQ 1, 1A Kohistan Road R-16, Gulshan-e-Yousuf,

H 296 st 67 F-11/1 Islamabad Flat D-10, 3rd Floor,

House No 349, Block A Flat J-1/1 SGH Housing

House No. 254 158-Ahmed Yar Block

FC Trust Building, 4th Floor VPO Sarkal Mair

F8 Markaz Near Malir Bridge, Malir,

H 296 st 67 F-11/1 Islamabad Hasan Square Apartments,

OPF Compound, Al-Zahra District/4,

Block F Gulshan-e-Ravi Scheme Mustafa Town

Sunehri Masjid Road Tehsil and District Chakwal

Islamabad Karachi, Pakistan

Block 13A, Gulshan-e-Iqbal,

Batarji Street, PO Box 2550,

Lahore Wahdat Road

Peshawar

Karachi, Pakistan

Jeddah 21461, Saudi Arabia.

Pakistan Lahore, Pakistan

Islamabad Pakistan Karachi Pakistan

Islamabad Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Jeddah Saudi Arabia

Lahore Pakistan Lahore Pakistan

Peshawar Pakistan

Chakwal Pakistan

861 862

863 864

865 866

867 868

869 870



(CBA-01179 - 08.01.2026) (CBA-00871 - 18.11.2025)

(CBA-00291 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00625 - 28.10.2025)

(CBA-00666 - 28.10.2025) (CBA-00201 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00478 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00954 - 02.12.2025)

(CBA-01149 - 08.01.2026) (CBA-00922 - 02.12.2025)

RAJA HAMZA FARID RAJA HAMZA GULL

RAJA MUHAMMAD NAVEED RAJA WASIF ULLAH KHAN

RAMEEZ RANA HAMMAD

RANA UMAIR RANA WAQAS IFTIKHAR

RASHID ALI RAVI KUMAR

HOUSE NUMBER : 357/8N KH # 220,

Polish Oil and Gas Company 134 J, Model Town

Flat No 511, Marina Bay 1 2381 18th Ave

Abu Dhabi 7492

Silver Island Building Flat # B12, 5th Floor,

STREET : RAJPOOT COLONY Near Ayesha Sadiq Masjid,

6th Floor, Ufone Tower

Near Boutik Mall San Francisco, CA, 94116

Abu Dhabi Umm al hammam al gharbi

3rd Floor, Dubai Midway Towers, frere town,

AREA : MURREE ROAD Mumtaz Lane,

Blue Area

Al Reem Island United States of America

UAE Riyadh

UAE behind Colombus Tower, clifton

CITY : ABBOTTABAD Range Road, Rawalpindi.

Islamabad

Lahore

Saudi Arabia

Karachi

Abbottabad Pakistan Rawalpindi Pakistan

Islamabad Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Abu Dhabi U.A.E. San Francisco U.S.A.

Abu Dhabi U.A.E.

Riyadh Saudi Arabia

Dubai U.A.E.

Karachi Pakistan

871 872

873 874

875 876

877 878

879 880



(CBA-00370 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00435 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00437 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00518 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00022 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00048 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-01140 - 08.01.2026) (CBA-01008 - 12.12.2025)

(CBA-00052 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00039 - 01.10.2025)

RAVI KUMAR CHUGH RAZI-UD-DIN

RAZIA SULTANA REHAN AMIN

REHAN JAVED REHAN SHAHID

REHAN ZAHEER REIYA ROY

RIZWAN AHMED MERCHANT RIZWAN HAMEED

Flat 302, Plot 314, 3rd floor House No. 853, Tulip Overseas

Dubai DIP 1 UAE Muhammad Amin House,

Islamabad Serena Hotel 207/6-S

Building 2318 Unit 01 Prince complex, Block B,

Flat # 413, Al-Zainab Residenc 5-Km, Sundar-Raiwind Road

Al-Jannat Shines,, Garden West Block, Park View City Lahore.

Near Al Abid School,

Khayaban - e- Suharwardy IMPERIAL GARDEN (PARAGON)

Additional no 7563 PSO headoffice K

Britto Road Raiwind, Lahore

Nishtar Road

Kushmara Road,

G-5 BARKI ROAD

Ad Dahiah District Clifton

Opp: Mehfil-e-Shah-e-Kurasan

Karachi

Fapa Shigrikhurd, Astana

LAHORE

King Faisal Street Clifton

Soldier Bazar

Karachi Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Dubai U.A.E.

SKARDU Pakistan

Islamabad Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

not used Saudi Arabia Karachi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

881 882

883 884

885 886

887 888

889 890



(CBA-00751 - 12.11.2025) (CBA-00136 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-01028 - 12.12.2025) (CBA-00123 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-01004 - 12.12.2025) (CBA-00730 - 03.11.2025)

(CBA-01073 - 20.12.2025) (CBA-00176 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00032 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-01021 - 12.12.2025)

RIZWAN KHAN RIZWAN UL HAQ

RIZWAN WAHEED RIZWANA KHASKHELI

ROMEEL HAMEED ROOP KUMAR

RUKHSAR AHMED USMANI S.ABID RAZA RIZVI

S.M. FARHAN SAAD AHMAD

House 66/II/I, First floor, House # 951

House #05, Bukhari Street #05 9/1, 3rd Zamzama Street

Romeel Hameed, Street # 43 Flat 705, Block 7 Defence Gard

A 93 2nd Floor Flat # C-10 ,Noor Apartments,

B-113, Block "N" 1401 New Qubaisi Tower

Street 33, Phase 5 extension, Street # 16

Colonel Amanullah Road, Phase 5, DHA, Karachi.

Wahdat Coloney

 Rafa e Aam Society Malir Halt Block 'K'   North Nazimabad

North Nazimabad Al Nahda

Defence Housing Authority Sector G-10/1

Bhara kahu KARACHI

Near Madina Masjid

Karachi

Karachi Karachi

Karachi Sharjah

Karachi 75500

Islamabad

GUJRANWALA

Karachi

Pakistan Post code  74700

Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Islamabad Pakistan

Islamabad Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Gujranwala Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan Karachi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Sharjah U.A.E.

891 892

893 894

895 896

897 898

899 900



(CBA-00105 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-01138 - 08.01.2026)

(CBA-01053 - 20.12.2025) (CBA-00889 - 02.12.2025)

(CBA-00272 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00421 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00482 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00807 - 12.11.2025)

(CBA-01000 - 12.12.2025) (CBA-00642 - 28.10.2025)

SAAD ALI KHAWAJA SAAD ANWAR KHAN

SAAD HASSAN SAAD MUNIR

SAAD SHAKEEL FATMI SAAD UL ISLAM

SAAD ZAHEER SAADIA WATTOO

SABA ARSHAD SABA ATHAR

B 224 BLOCK C House no 239, St:6, Sector:B

Sector 2F, House No. 207 House No.811

House 49, Lane 17 House No. 2, Street 17, Block

186 C Tech Society Lahore Wattoo House , Masjid Taqwa St

275 H-1 block House no. 71-A,

NORTH NAZIMABAD Park View City

POF Wah Cantt, Tehsil Taxilla Street No.4,

Wah model town phase 2 Eden Value Homes Multan Road

Johar town Banker's Cooperative

KARACHI Islamabad

District Rawalpindi Tulip Overseas Block

Wah Cantt Lahore

Lahore

Lahore Housing Society

PAKISTAN Islamabad

Park View City

Wah Cantt

Lahore

Lahore

Lahore

Karachi Pakistan Islamabad Pakistan

Rawalpindi Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Wah Cantt Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

not used Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

901 902

903 904

905 906

907 908

909 910



(CBA-00775 - 12.11.2025) (CBA-00983 - 12.12.2025)

(CBA-00497 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00809 - 12.11.2025)

(CBA-00702 - 03.11.2025) (CBA-00638 - 28.10.2025)

(CBA-00021 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00262 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00207 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00950 - 02.12.2025)

SABA QUDRAT ULLAH SABA YOUNAS

SABOOR AHMAD SADAF

SAEED AHMED SAEED AHMED

SAEED HASAN KHAN SAFEER AHMED

SAIF ALI SAIF ULLAH SAQIB

House No. 1397, Block-C House no. 41, Street no. 23

Riyadh, Saudi Arabia Flat # 604, Sea Castle 1

FLAT NO#6, Plot No: 3-C Apartment 47, floor 11, C2

Office 501, 5th Floor 152-A, Asif Block

House A-111 7502 Building Al Wardatain

Bahria Orchard Sector - F 10 / 2

Block -4, Clifton

35TH COMMERCIAL STREET Park View, Erbil, Iraq

Executive Centre, 22 SCHS Allama Iqbal Town

Block 15, Gulistan e Johar Abha Saudia Arabia

Islamabad

PHASE V, DHA KARACHI.

Sector E-11/2 Lahore

Karachi

Pakistan

Tauheed Commercial Area,

Islamabad

Lahore Pakistan

Islamabad Pakistan

Riyadh Saudi Arabia

Karachi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Erbil Iraq

Islamabad Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Abha Saudi Arabia

911 912

913 914

915 916

917 918

919 920



(CBA-00349 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00256 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00839 - 12.11.2025) (CBA-00222 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-01135 - 08.01.2026) (CBA-00780 - 12.11.2025)

(CBA-00736 - 03.11.2025) (CBA-00842 - 18.11.2025)

(CBA-00457 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00035 - 01.10.2025)

SAIF UN NABI KHAN SAIFUALLAH KHAN

SAIMA MORKAS SAJJAD ALI

SAJJAD HUSSAIN SALEEM HUSSAIN

SALEH AHMED SALIH ZADA

SALMAN JAMIL SALMAN KHURSHID

House L-9 , Sohni Chalet House No. 86 D, Madina Street

Flat No. 16, Marium Arcade, Flat 201, Villa El Derei

Mohalla Raan, Ada Nusrat Wala Al-Fajar Street

House number A335 Block 12, Mermaid office 602, 6th Floor

House no. 159/B XII, 267-C GULBERG

Housing Scheme Opp SUPARCO New Shalimar Town

BC5, Block 9, Clifton. Al Manatiq Street

MM Road Dullewala Abu Bakar Lane-3

Gulberg, FB Area Al Musa Tower King Faisal Road

Near Chalet Hotel,

Karachi Gulshan-e-Ravi

Qurban Town

Karachi Distt Yarmuk

Chungi no. 1, Multan,

Karachi Lahore

Gulgasht

Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan Lahore Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan Abu Dhabi U.A.E.

Bhakkar Pakistan

Multan Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan Al-Khobar Saudi Arabia

Multan Pakistan

Faisalabad Pakistan

921 922

923 924

925 926

927 928

929 930



(CBA-00274 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00909 - 02.12.2025)

(CBA-00208 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00857 - 18.11.2025)

(CBA-00103 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00433 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00563 - 24.10.2025) (CBA-00396 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00971 - 12.12.2025) (CBA-00323 - 15.10.2025)

SAMEE HUSSAIN MEMON SAMEER MALIK

SAMI ULLAH SAMIA MALIK

SAMINA NASIR SAMIULLAH

SANIA AMIN SAQIB MAQSOOD

SAQIB NAVEED KHATTAK SAQIB NOOR KHAN

D-78, Memon House 51 C

Village Tajokey Cheema C/o Samia Malik

House no. 624, Block B, A-1536 Ph-1 Gulshan e Hadeed

street # 8 Bismillah Colony Apartment 1022

Apartment 5, floor 2, building House No. B-325,

Block-4, Gulshan-e-Iqbal Faisal Town Lahore

Tehsil Daska, District Sialkot House No.10 (upper portion),

Sabzazar Scheme, Multan Road,

Khanewal Road Elite 10

Abdul Majed Al Shubukshi Road Block N

Karachi

Post Office Jamke Cheema Street No.48 (left), Sector N

Lahore

Multan Sports City

Rawdah District Street No. 2

Saudi Arabia Bahria Enclave, Islamabad

Pakistan

MULTAN

Near Sakhi Hasan

Karachi Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Sialkot Pakistan Islamabad Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Multan Pakistan

Dubai U.A.E.

Jeddah Saudi Arabia

Karachi Pakistan

931 932

933 934

935 936

937 938

939 940



(CBA-00991 - 12.12.2025) (CBA-00216 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00929 - 02.12.2025) (CBA-00441 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-01189 - 13.01.2026) (CBA-01178 - 08.01.2026)

(CBA-01110 - 08.01.2026) (CBA-00258 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-01091 - 20.12.2025) (CBA-01128 - 08.01.2026)

SAQIB RAFIQUE SAQIB TANVEER

SARMAD KHAN SARMAD RASHEED

SAUD SALEEM RAJPUT SAYYED MOHSIN MOAZIM

SHABINA FAZAL SHABIR MIAN

SHAFA ULLAH SHAFIQ AHMED

House# 4, Lane # 15 House No. 733/5B, Street 2,

Flat # 308 107, Navitas A

House No. 4, Street 12 Post Office Bindi,

1st Floor, Plot no. 05-C 25 Tahir Town

Meraj Housing Scheme House No. 691,

Quaid-e  Azam Colony Block E, Ali Park,

Building Galah Residence 2 Damac Hills 2

Sector A Tehsil Samahni,

Street 159, G-13/3 Near Murghzar Colony

Near Lahore Sialkot Motorway Block-E, Gulshan-e-Ravi

Chakri Road Bedian Road,

Dubailand Residences

DHA Phase 2 District Bhimber, Azad Kashmir

Islamabad Multan Road

Exit 5 Interchange Daska

Rawalpindi Lahore Cantt

Dubai, UAE

Pakistan

Sialkot

Rawalpindi Pakistan Lahore Pakistan

Dubai U.A.E.

Dubai U.A.E.

Islamabad Pakistan

Bhimber (AJK) Pakistan

Islamabad Pakistan Lahore Pakistan

Sialkot Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

941 942

943 944

945 946

947 948

949 950



(CBA-00858 - 18.11.2025) (CBA-00708 - 03.11.2025)

(CBA-00227 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00350 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-01154 - 08.01.2026) (CBA-00066 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00814 - 12.11.2025) (CBA-01062 - 20.12.2025)

(CBA-00725 - 03.11.2025) (CBA-00315 - 15.10.2025)

SHAFQAT NAVEED SHAFQAT ULLAH SHAIKH

SHAFQUAT HUSSAIN SHAHAN MUKHTAR

SHAHARYAR ASHRAF KHAN SHAHBAZ AHMAD

SHAHBAZ ALI SHAHEEN MUSTAFA

SHAHERYAR MUMTAZ SHAHI ROOM

Chah, Masjid Wala, Flat No. 705, 7th Floor,

28 Emes Road Apartment 1301, Al Riayah

A-278, Sector 11-B Suit No. 18,

House # P-1094 near Dr. Younus Building Al Shafar 1

R 369 Sector 7D-3 North Karach Plot No. 4,4-I,4-II, Line-1

P/O Budhlah Sant, Tower 2, Oyester View

Erith, Kent Building, behind United Arab

North Karachi 3rd Floor, Shan Arcade

203 RB Manawala Appartment 301,

Industrial Estate Gadoon Amazi

District Multan Apartment, Block 2

DA8 3EL Bank, Al Majaz 1, Sharjah, UAE

Karachi New Garden Town

Faisalabad Al Nahda 2, Dubai

Topi, District Swabi

Punjab Clifton Karachi

Lahore

Faisalabad

Khyber Pakhtunkhwa

Multan Pakistan Karachi Pakistan

Kent United Kingdom Sharjah U.A.E.

Karachi Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Faisalabad Pakistan

Dubai U.A.E.

Karachi Pakistan

Swabi Pakistan

951 952

953 954

955 956

957 958

959 960



(CBA-01127 - 08.01.2026) (CBA-00620 - 28.10.2025)

(CBA-01137 - 08.01.2026) (CBA-00040 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00663 - 28.10.2025) (CBA-00339 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00819 - 12.11.2025) (CBA-00311 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00301 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00106 - 01.10.2025)

SHAHID ALI SHAHID HUSSAIN

SHAHID IQBAL SHAHID MEHMOOD

SHAHNILA ABDUL KARIM SHAHRAM SIDDIQUE

SHAHZAD AHMED BHATTI SHAHZAD IQBAL QAISER

SHAHZAD KHALID SHAHZAD SHAFIQUE

House # 03 Apartment 105, Block B

House # E-153-F3, Ghazni Lane, E-677, Street No.1, Block-C

Villa no. 84, Seashore Villas, Apartment 14, 2nd Floor

Flat no: C-507, 27 H, First Floor,

H 18, St 5, Sec D, DHA phase 2 House# 71

Chak # 127 JB Al Bayan Building # 2689

All Street, Super Town, Ali Park, Bedian Road,

Rabdan Area Qurtuba

Rufi lake drive First Capital Tower,

Islamabad, Pakistan Block J-III

Tehsil & District Chiniot Muweillah Commercial

Lahore Cantt, Lahore Cantt

Abu Dhabi

Block 18 Gulistan e jahuar College Road,

WAPDA TOWN

National Paints

Lahore

Karachi Gulberg II,

LAHORE

Chiniot Pakistan

Sharjah U.A.E.

Lahore Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Abu Dhabi U.A.E.

Riyadh Saudi Arabia

Karachi Pakistan Lahore Pakistan

Islamabad Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

961 962

963 964

965 966

967 968

969 970



(CBA-00460 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-01103 - 08.01.2026)

(CBA-00175 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00746 - 12.11.2025)

(CBA-00911 - 02.12.2025) (CBA-00840 - 18.11.2025)

(CBA-00515 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-01169 - 08.01.2026)

(CBA-00255 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00766 - 12.11.2025)

SHAHZADA MUHAMMAD DANYAL DURRANI SHAHZAIB HASSAN

SHAHZEB ARIF CHOUDHARY SHAKAIB AJMAL

SHAKEEL TUBASSUM SHAKIL TAHIR

SHAKIR ULLAH SHAMSHER ALI SIRANG

SHAOOR ARIF SHARIQ ZAFAR

House # 262 VPO Sook Kalan,

Old Makkah Road, House Number 756

Mian brother JDW road B22 Rufi Greenland

Flate No 2 Office No. 207, Secound floor

House 288 Unit 8, 1st Floor, Build 3652

Tariq Block, New Garden Town Teshil and District Gujrat

Kilo-10 Street 10

shahbaz pur post office basti Abul Hasan Isphahani Road

Plot 735/CC-2, Block 2 PECHS Vista Plaza

Block B, Valencia Town Wadi Al Ain, Hittin District

Lahore

Bahra G-16/4, G-16

sadiq abad District rahiam yar Gulzar Hijri, Scheme 33

Karachi Sector I-8 Markaz

Lahore RIYADH

Islamabad

Karachi East -75330

54000 RIYADH

Lahore Pakistan

Gujrat Pakistan

Jeddah Saudi Arabia

Islamabad Pakistan

Sadiqabad Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan Islamabad Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan Riyadh Saudi Arabia

971 972

973 974

975 976

977 978

979 980



(CBA-01042 - 12.12.2025) (CBA-00880 - 02.12.2025)

(CBA-00343 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00888 - 02.12.2025)

(CBA-00439 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00785 - 12.11.2025)

(CBA-00980 - 12.12.2025) (CBA-00522 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00374 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00734 - 03.11.2025)

SHAROZ ARSHAD SHAYAN AZHER

SHAYAN MEHBOOB SHEHARYAR AHMED

SHEHROZ IMTIAZ SHEHRYAR ALI

SHEHZAD PERVEZ SHEIKH DANISH KHALID

SHEIKH RAMEEZ AHMED SHERAZ AHMED

N1 181 Izmir Housing society, House A-3 , Sheet 26

Flat No C-203 House no 518, Street 2,

CB 1466/5 near yum bakers 51 C Faisal Town

NASTP Delta House no 889, PIB Colony

H.No 373 Block 06 Sector A-02 Akbarabad PO box same

Canal Road Model Colony

Al Aman Apartments, Block 14, Imperial 1 Block

Nawabad Wah Cantt Lahore

69 Abid Majeed Road Meena Bazaar near

Township Lahore Tehsil District, Sialkot

Lahore Karachi

Gulshan e Iqbal, Karachi Paragon City

Cantt, Lahore Faizan e Attar Masjid

Lahore Pakistan

Lahore

Karachi

Lahore Pakistan Karachi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Wah Cantt Pakistan Lahore Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan not used Pakistan

981 982

983 984

985 986

987 988

989 990



(CBA-00283 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00589 - 24.10.2025)

(CBA-01190 - 13.01.2026) (CBA-00634 - 28.10.2025)

(CBA-00816 - 12.11.2025) (CBA-00919 - 02.12.2025)

(CBA-00743 - 12.11.2025) (CBA-00713 - 03.11.2025)

(CBA-01012 - 12.12.2025) (CBA-00537 - 24.10.2025)

SHERAZ ALI SARWAR SHERAZI SHEHNAZ

SHERJEEL SARWAR SHOAIB AHMAD

SHOAIB AHMED SHOAIB ASGHAR

SHOAIB TAHIR SIDDIQUE AKBAR DANISH

SIDRA JABBAR SIDRA SAJJAD

188-HH, Phase4, DHA, Lahore 26, street 4, H block, Phase 2

Plaza CP-104 Fairways Plazas Apartment 208

House # 82/7-A House No. 311,

Mr. Jahanzaib Major Ayub Road

House # B-2, House # 01

DHA RAYA LAHORE Trim Tower, Near Ajman Marina

Khyber Road Street # 4, Rawal Town,

House No 58 F Haider Street Pakhwal

Near Masjid Siddiqui e AKbar Street # 03

Wah

SHEIKHOO GROUP Ajman

Sialkot Cantt

Johar town lahore Mansehra

New Faisal Town E-11/2

Wah

UAE

KPK

Bahawalpur PMCHS

Lahore Pakistan

Wah Cantt Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Ajman U.A.E.

Sialkot Pakistan

Islamabad Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Mansehra Pakistan

Bahawalpur Pakistan Islamabad Pakistan

991 992

993 994

995 996

997 998

999 1000



(CBA-01035 - 12.12.2025) (CBA-00561 - 24.10.2025)

(CBA-00863 - 18.11.2025) (CBA-00951 - 02.12.2025)

(CBA-00927 - 02.12.2025) (CBA-00416 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00360 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00182 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00419 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00154 - 01.10.2025)

SIDRA SHOUKAT SIKANDAR ISRAR

SIKANDER JAVED SOHAIB AHMED

SOHAIB EJAZ SOHAIB IQBAL

SOHAIB SHAHID SOHAIL  AHMED  ABBASI

SOLAT ABBAS SULMAN IHSAN

Axiom world House number 27

House No. 2 Building No. 23157

Apartment 2A, Alif Holdings 7th floor, Onyx Tower, Prince

119 D House # 454

House No. 37, Judicial Housing 96-West, Khyber Plaza

743 G4 Johar Town Street number 36

Street No. 11 Dist. Al Shamisi,

Iqbal Block Commercial Prince Turki Street, Corniche

Al Rehman Garden Street 24/1

Society, Sheikhupura Road, Office # 3, 1st Floor

Korang Town

Shah Fareed Park Riyadh, Saudi Arabia

Plot 137, Near Quetta Paratha Al-Khobar

Phase IV Phase V

Faisalabad Fazlul Haq road, Blue area

Islamabad

Multan road Lahore

Clock Tower Bahria Town Saudi Arabia

Lahore Bahria Town

Islamabad

not used Pakistan

Islamabad Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Riyadh Saudi Arabia

Lahore Pakistan Alkhobar Saudi Arabia

Lahore Pakistan Islamabad Pakistan

Faisalabad Pakistan

Islamabad Pakistan

1001 1002

1003 1004

1005 1006

1007 1008

1009 1010



(CBA-00063 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00310 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00368 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-01039 - 12.12.2025)

(CBA-00125 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00605 - 24.10.2025)

(CBA-00296 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00174 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00389 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00762 - 12.11.2025)

SUMARA SIDDIQUI SUMERA SADAF

SYED AAMIR ALI JAFRI SYED AFFAN ALI

SYED AHMED ALI JAFARI SYED ALI MOHSIN NAQVI

SYED ALI SHAHZAD SYED ASIF ALI

SYED AZFAR HUSSAIN TIRMIZI SYED FAHEEM RAZA

FLat # 12 310, Block 7,

134, M-7-A House# R- 56

MCB ISLAMIC BANK LIMITED AL DIYAFA HOTEL AND CATERING

House # 869, Street # 41 House No F330

House 32 House 9, St.13, Block 3,

Block 6/A, Street # 6 Defence Residency,

Lake City Sector R-1 Gulshan-e-Maymar

14-A, Main Gulberg, Jail Road BUILDING 611, AIRPORT ROAD

Block # C, PWD Housing Society Street 13A

Street 22 Bismillah Garen, Unit 10

I-8/1, Islamabad Al-Ghurair Giga, DHA-II

Lahore AL WAHDA, ABU DHABI

Lohe Bher, Islamabad Phase 3

River Gardens Latifabad

Islamabad

Lahore

Pakistan Officers Colony

Islamabad

Islamabad Pakistan

Islamabad Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan Karachi Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Abu Dhabi U.A.E.

Islamabad Pakistan Wah Cantt Pakistan

Islamabad Pakistan

Hyderabad Pakistan

1011 1012

1013 1014

1015 1016

1017 1018

1019 1020



(CBA-00151 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00828 - 12.11.2025)

(CBA-00206 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-01173 - 08.01.2026)

(CBA-00796 - 12.11.2025) (CBA-00628 - 28.10.2025)

(CBA-00096 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00507 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00450 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-01132 - 08.01.2026)

SYED FAISAL ZULFIQAR SYED FARID-UL-HASNAIN

SYED FAWWAD RAZA SYED HASSAN MEHMOOD

SYED HASSAN TALAL HUSSAIN SYED HUSSAIN BASIL NAQVI

SYED ILYAS KAZMI SYED IRSHAD ALI

SYED JALEED ALI SYED JIBRAN AHMED

P 104, Farhan Street House # A-290

House No. 451 B 47 nishtrabad model colony

House 891 House # 9 Block A

House   # 5C1, St. 4, H# D-48, Shah Faisal Town,

416 N 17th Street A-353/13 Block 15 Gulistan-e-

Karim Town People colony #2 Sector 11-A North Karachi

Block H-3, M.A Johar Town Aiport

 B Block Bahria EMC New Shalimar Housing Scheme

Gulshan Dadan Khan Malir Halt, Karachi.

Faisalabad, Pakistan

karachi

Lahore Salamatpura

Rawalpindi

Karachi

karachi

Lahore

Karachi

Faisalabad Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Rawalpindi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

San Jose U.S.A.

Karachi Pakistan

1021 1022

1023 1024

1025 1026

1027 1028

1029 1030



(CBA-00961 - 02.12.2025) (CBA-00764 - 12.11.2025)

(CBA-01148 - 08.01.2026) (CBA-01025 - 12.12.2025)

(CBA-00168 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00550 - 24.10.2025)

(CBA-00588 - 24.10.2025) (CBA-00051 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00158 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-01194 - 13.01.2026)

SYED MAAZ HASSAN SYED MEESUM HASSAN

SYED MOHAMMAD BILAL SYED MOIDE ALI

SYED MOOSA RAZA ZAIDI SYED MUBASHIR RAZA NAQVI

SYED MUHAMMAD AHMED TAQVI SYED MUHAMMAD AKBAR

SYED MUHAMMAD AMIN KAZMI SYED MUHAMMAD ASGHAR ALI

Flat-003 b-1 Asaish Aparments H#275 S#553/595

House No 28A, Main Road, R 220 Block 20 Ancholi Society

House #6 AL BARAKA Bank (Pakistan) Ltd

House # R-707 Block 20 FB area H. No. 98, Alamgir Society,

House # A-599 Block H, house no 208

Block 16 Gulsitan-e-johar Jaffar e Tayyar Society Malir

Sector H, Bahria town Phase 8 Federal B area

Al Khawarizmi Street Head Office

Karachi Block-B (Ext.),

Block -7, Gulistan-e-Jauhar Gulshan-e-Ravi

Karachi

Rawalpindi Karachi

DHAAl Rakah Al Shumaliah 162, Bangalore Town,

Near Mehran Dept.

Karachi Lahore

Dhahran Main Shahrah-e-Faisal, Karachi

Model Colony,

Lahore

Karachi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Rawalpindi Pakistan Karachi Pakistan

Dhahran Saudi Arabia Karachi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

1031 1032

1033 1034

1035 1036

1037 1038

1039 1040



(CBA-00662 - 28.10.2025) (CBA-00520 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00477 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00529 - 24.10.2025)

(CBA-00458 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00069 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00938 - 02.12.2025) (CBA-00254 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00637 - 28.10.2025) (CBA-00963 - 02.12.2025)

SYED MUHAMMAD AUN SYED MUHAMMAD BILAL AHMAD

SYED MUHAMMAD HAIDER ALI SYED MUHAMMAD KUMAIL HAIDER RIZVI

SYED MUHAMMAD TAFAZZAL ABBAS SYED MUHAMMAD WAQAS

SYED OMAR TOUQIR SYED QASIM ALIAS AHMED

SYED RAFAY SAEED SYED RAHBER ABBAS RIZVI

H#33D/1, Siddiq Street A-4 Gul-e-Rana Town adjacent

29 Fellbridge way House No 443-B Old Railway

Flat 35 Wollstonecraft Mansion House # L - 346 sector 5a/2

House No E-876 B-72

House B129, Block 13D1 A-12, Nadirshah Apartment,

Haider Road, Islampura Bagh-e-Malir Block "C" Karachi

Langford, Perth, WA, 6147 Hospital Westridge Road RWP

6 Feilders Cresent North karachi

Major Zahoor Shaheed Street Block 13D-2

Gulshan -e- Iqbal Block-G, North Nazimabad

Lahore

Near Army Transit Camp Chowk

Barking Riverside karachi

Ali Park, Bedian Road Gulshan-e-Iqbal

Karachi Karachi.

Rawalpindi

London

Lahore Cantt Karachi, Sindh

Sindh

Lahore Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Perth Australia

Rawalpindi Pakistan

Barking United Kingdom

Karachi Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan Karachi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

1041 1042

1043 1044

1045 1046

1047 1048

1049 1050



(CBA-00068 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00095 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00717 - 03.11.2025) (CBA-00188 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00205 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-01105 - 08.01.2026)

(CBA-00822 - 12.11.2025) (CBA-00446 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00082 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00747 - 12.11.2025)

SYED REHAN AHMED SYED RIZWAN AHMED RIZVI

SYED SAAD ALAM SYED SAJJAD HASAN JAFRI

SYED SALMAN HASSAN ZAIDI SYED SARMAD SHAH

SYED SHAHEER HUSSAIN SYED SHEHRYAR TARIQ SHAH

SYED SOHAIL AHMED SYED SOHAIL ALI

Salah Ash-Shartuni street A-79, Block 4-A

House # AR-11/4, House # SA 550/1,

Suite No. 11 House # 58 Z2

House # 17, Street # 30, F6/1 E-208 Street 6 Lane 4

Ground Floor, 50-X, 1st Floor, Kalim Plaza,

District Safa Journalist Society

Alrehman Society, Block10-A Satellite Town,

Abdul Sattar Edhi Complex PECHS Block 6

Islamabad Cavalry Ground

Block-2, PECHS,  Plot No 3 -A/1, Kaghan Road,

Jeddah Gulshan E Iqbal

Gulshan-e-Iqbal Rawalpindi

X20 near Ambala Bakery Karachi.

Lahore Cantt

Karachi F-8 Markaz, Islamabad,

Saudi Arabia Karachi,

Karachi

Malir Cantonment, Karachi Karachi.

Pakistan

Jeddah Saudi Arabia Karachi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Rawalpindi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan Karachi Pakistan

Islamabad Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan not used Pakistan

1051 1052

1053 1054

1055 1056

1057 1058

1059 1060



(CBA-00536 - 24.10.2025) (CBA-00852 - 18.11.2025)

(CBA-00413 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-01161 - 08.01.2026)

(CBA-00355 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00941 - 02.12.2025)

(CBA-00567 - 24.10.2025) (CBA-00587 - 24.10.2025)

(CBA-00444 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00312 - 15.10.2025)

SYED UMAIR RAZA SYED UMAR FAROOQUE YOUSUF

SYED UMER SHAHZAD SYED UZAIR AZEEM

SYED WAKEEL SHAH SYED WALI HYDER ZAIDI

SYED WAQAR UL HASSAN SYED ZAIN ABBAS ZAIDI

SYED ZAMIN ALI SHAH RIZVI SYED ZESHAN HAIDER

36/1, 19th Street A71, CGECHS, Gulistan e Johar

Diamond Paints (Pvt.) Ltd House number R-107 Sector 11B

Plot No. 196, Street No. 1 House # 872/A

21-62 Munroe Place EMAE 7383

A-493, Block L RDMA 8162

Off. Khayaban-e-Mujahid

Pindi Stop, Peco Road, North Karachi Iqbal town near

Sector I-10/3 Gharibabad

Prince Muhammad Bin Fahd Road

North Nazimabad Muhammad Ibn Bulbil Street,

Phase 5, DHA

Karachi

 Kot Lahkpat, Lahore. LRBT Hospital

Islamabad Nawabshah

Al Mazruiyah District

Al Mahdiyah District

Karachi

Karachi

North karachi

Islamabad Sindh Pakistan

S4S 4P7

32414 Dammam KSA

Ryadh

Karachi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Islamabad Pakistan Nawabshah Pakistan

Regina, SK Canada

Dammam Saudi Arabia

Karachi Pakistan

Riyadh Saudi Arabia

1061 1062

1063 1064

1065 1066

1067 1068

1069 1070



(CBA-00267 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-01094 - 20.12.2025)

(CBA-00445 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-01050 - 12.12.2025)

(CBA-00596 - 24.10.2025) (CBA-01097 - 20.12.2025)

(CBA-00705 - 03.11.2025) (CBA-00846 - 18.11.2025)

(CBA-00137 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00935 - 02.12.2025)

SYEDA FATIMA AHSAN NAQVI SYEDA QUDSIA KHALID

TAHIR ASLAM TAHIR MAHMOOD

TAHREEM JAMSHED TAIMOOR KAMRAN

TAIMUR IQBAL TAJ AHMED

TALA UL BADAR TALAL BIN TAHIR

House no 36, Survey no 444, House # 10B/1

GEC accommodation 8-R 3rd Floor, Blue Mall

299 New Bank Street House No. 160

Tehsil and District swabi, Flat no. C-202, Lateef Square

Pak Telecom Mobile Limited 70A/17

Model Colony Main Khayben-e Shahbaz

Hara MM Alam Road,

Longsight Block E Nawab Town

Mohallah Khankhel F.B. Area Block no. 16

Ufone Tower, 55-C, B Area Liaquatabad

Karachi Dha Phase 6

Alwizarat Gulberg III

Manchester Raiwind Road

Village and PO Marghuz Karachi

Main Jinnah Avenue, Blue area

Riyadh Lahore

United kingdom Lahore

Swabi

Islamabad

Karachi Pakistan Karachi Pakistan

Riyadh Saudi Arabia Lahore Pakistan

Manchester United Kingdom Lahore Pakistan

Swabi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Islamabad Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

1071 1072

1073 1074

1075 1076

1077 1078

1079 1080



(CBA-00575 - 24.10.2025) (CBA-00691 - 30.10.2025)

(CBA-00769 - 12.11.2025) (CBA-00940 - 02.12.2025)

(CBA-00599 - 24.10.2025) (CBA-00221 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-01125 - 08.01.2026) (CBA-00077 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00099 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00440 - 15.10.2025)

TALAL HAIDER TALHA ARIF

TALHA BEIG TALHA CHAUDHARY

TANVEER MUNEER TARIQ ALI

TARIQ HASSAN TARIQ MOHIUDDIN

TARIQ NAEEM TASNEEM IQBAL

447 House # 12

90-E Mohafiz Town phase 1 House No 333

11C Mezzanine Floor Flat 1403, Al Ahlia Building

Office 01 R - 572, 11-C-1

House No.965 Village & P.O. Budho

D Block Sabzazar Scheme Block-E

canal road LHR Block 4

Pearl City Block A, Al Faskar Street, W10

3rd Floor, Marina Heights Adam Town, North Karachi

Street 27, Mohallah Kamilabad

Lahore Khayab-e-Ameen

Sector D1

Sargodha Road Zone Al Bateen

Blue Area , G-7/1 , Islamabad Karachi

Sector 1-10/4 Teh. Taxila Distt. Rawalpindi

Lahore

Township

Faisalabad Abu Dhabi

Islamabad

Wah Cantt, Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

not used Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Faisalabad Pakistan Abu Dhabi U.A.E.

Islamabad Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Islamabad Pakistan

Wah Cantt Pakistan

1081 1082

1083 1084

1085 1086

1087 1088

1089 1090



(CBA-01162 - 08.01.2026) (CBA-00402 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-01120 - 08.01.2026) (CBA-00253 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00305 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00996 - 12.12.2025)

(CBA-00695 - 30.10.2025) (CBA-00872 - 18.11.2025)

(CBA-00921 - 02.12.2025) (CBA-00490 - 15.10.2025)

TAUQEER AHSAN TAYYABA HASSAN

TEHSIN ULLAH TOQEER AHMED

TOSEEF RAZA UBAID EJAZ

UBAID-UR-REHMAN UMAIR ATHAR

UMAIR AZAM UMAIR FAZAL

Village Dingi Zer I-11-03, Agile

Hussanabri, H No. 50A

IMPZ , Lagovista B , 415 Colabs 22-N

519 E Block House No CB-1033, Street No 1

Street # 22 Noble Fan house no 48

Post Office Dullah Residensi Duta Kiara

PO Dargai Street 9, F3

Dubai N Block

Shah Rukna Alam Mohallah Masjid Noor

Shaheenabad Magsi street

Thsil & District Chakwal Mont Kiara, 50480

District Charsadda Islamabad

UAE Johar Town

Multan Dhoke Sayedan

Gujranwala qambrani road

Pakistan

KPK house no 23, street no 6, y bl

Lahore

Rawalpindi

Gujranwala Quetta

Chakwal Pakistan

Kuala Lumpur Malaysia

not used Pakistan Islamabad Pakistan

Dubai U.A.E.

Lahore Pakistan

Multan Pakistan

Rawalpindi Pakistan

Gujranwala Pakistan Quetta Pakistan

1091 1092

1093 1094

1095 1096

1097 1098

1099 1100



(CBA-00408 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00198 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00167 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-01006 - 12.12.2025)

(CBA-00794 - 12.11.2025) (CBA-00542 - 24.10.2025)

(CBA-00214 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00501 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-01157 - 08.01.2026) (CBA-01198 - 13.01.2026)

UMAIR HASSAN UMAIR IQBAL SIDDIQI

UMAIR ITRAT UMAIR SHAFI

UMAIR SHAHEEN UMAR BASHIR MEO

UMAR FAROOQ UMAR HASSAN

UMER AHMAD UMER FAROOQ

Flat # 2 Building # 2665 R-174

House No. C-9 /1 Shafi Medical Store

32-C3, Gulberg-III, Lahore. HOUSE NO. 115-C, GULDASHT TOWN

House No 16, Nursery Street 10 House no. 73

House # 373 Hunza Block Iqbal Village Kotli Rait Wali

Way # 905 Block 13 A2, Mashriq Society

Block 13D-1 Gulshan-e-Iqbal Main Bazar Jia Musa

ZARRAR SHAHEED ROAD, CANTT

Near Ghazali Park, Usman Street

Qila Didar Singh

Sakna # 9040 Scheme 33, Gulzar-e-Hijri

Behind Shaheen Public School Shahdara, Lahore

Shah Kamal Road, Muhammad Pura

Lahore

Al Ansab Karachi, Pakistan

Karachi (Near Butt chowk)

Lahore Akbar Road

Lahore

Muscat Oman Karachi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan Lahore Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

not used Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan Okara Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Gujranwala Pakistan

1101 1102

1103 1104

1105 1106

1107 1108

1109 1110



(CBA-01164 - 08.01.2026) (CBA-00448 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00917 - 02.12.2025) (CBA-01018 - 12.12.2025)

(CBA-00808 - 12.11.2025) (CBA-00260 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00841 - 18.11.2025) (CBA-00392 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00394 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00993 - 12.12.2025)

USAMA USAMA ABBASI

USAMA AL MUJAHID USAMA JAVED

USAMA SIDDIQUE USAMA TARIQ

USHNA SHAHID USMAN

USMAN ALI USMAN ASLAM

House.no.4, Block 3 Building No 6896

Flat No. O-5 Hassan Apartments 3352, Abdullatif al Hussaini

House # 80, Street 2/D Khalid Namber Dar House

Unit 202, Burj Residence 2 120, Al Amir Building

House 146, Street No. 6, Chak No. 49/12L

F.B area near Al Shoala Street

Block 13-A Gulshan-e-Iqbal, Road, West Umulhamam

Razzaq Valley, Express Highway Mohallah Saray Khola

Jumeirah Village Circle DUbai, UAE

New City Villas, Warsak Road, Tehsil Chichawatni,

Aga khan jamaatkhana District Yarmuk, 13243

Karachi.

Islamabad Tehsil Taxila

Dubai

Warsak Road, District Sahiwal

,karachi Riyadh, Saudi Arabia.

Islamabad District Rawalpindi

United Arab Emirates

Peshawar

Karachi Pakistan Riyadh Saudi Arabia

Karachi Pakistan

Riyadh Saudi Arabia

Islamabad Pakistan Rawalpindi Pakistan

Dubai U.A.E.

Dubai U.A.E.

Peshawar Pakistan

Chichawatni Pakistan

1111 1112

1113 1114

1115 1116

1117 1118

1119 1120



(CBA-00554 - 24.10.2025) (CBA-00058 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00724 - 03.11.2025) (CBA-00526 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00806 - 12.11.2025) (CBA-00476 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00193 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00738 - 03.11.2025)

(CBA-00012 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00581 - 24.10.2025)

USMAN IQBAL USMAN NAZIR

USMAN TAHIR USMAN TAHIR

USMAN TAYYIB USMAN WAHEED

USMAN ZIA CHAUDHRY VEENA AKRAM

VIJAY KUMAR WAFA TABBASSUM PERVEZ CHUGHTAI

House # 179 52 Sunflower Society

Office No. 351 Shadman 1 506 Emerald Court Al Barsha 1

Asif Bajwa (Roots Grammer Scho CB 1413/2, Muhammadi House

584-E House No. 7, Street No. 1

Bin Hamoodah Auto Flat # G-1

N Block, Marghzar Colony Johar Town

Jail Road 22nd Street, Dubai, UAE

Rahman Town, Dahranwala Muhammadi Colony

Johar Town Shadman Town, Adyala Link Road

Accounts dept, Opp Holiday Inn Hasan Square Apartments

Multan Road Block J-1

Lahore

Dahranwaln ,Chishtain Dhoke Choudrian

RAWALPINDI

Airport Road, Abu Dhabi Block 13/A Gulshan-e-Iqbal

Lahore

Bahwalnager, Punajb , Pakistan Rawalpindi.

Lahore

RAWALPINDI

United Arab Emirates Karachi

Lahore Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Dubai U.A.E.

Bahwal Nagar Pakistan Rawalpindi Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Rawalpindi Pakistan

Abu Dhabi U.A.E. Karachi Pakistan

1121 1122

1123 1124

1125 1126

1127 1128

1129 1130



(CBA-00365 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00661 - 28.10.2025)

(CBA-00884 - 02.12.2025) (CBA-00604 - 24.10.2025)

(CBA-00144 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00336 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00149 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-01080 - 20.12.2025)

(CBA-00965 - 12.12.2025) (CBA-00248 - 01.10.2025)

WAHAJ ASRAR WAHEED ALI QURESHI

WAHEED ASLAM WAHEED-U-ZAMAN KHAN

WAJAHAT HASSAN SHEIKH WAJID ALI

WAJID SHAFIQ WAJIH AHMED KHAN

WAJIHA WALID SIRAJ

Madina Tun Noor, Prince Thameer Street

House # P-2558, Street # 15 Plot 6, Gulberg Place

Apt 1236 804 jscom tower dubai

Umul Hamam A-119, Sector X-VI

A-704, Shaz Residency, Gulshan Flat # 4, first floor,

Sector 15A-1, Cross 16

Muhalla Farooqabad 2nd Floor, E-11/3 Markaz

3888 Duke of York Blvd

Umal Hamam Street Gulshan e Maymar

Karachi Ibrahim Manzil, A.M # 1

Bufferzone Khobar Shomalia

faisalabad MPCSH Islamabad

Mississauga, L5B4P5, Ontario

Near Shurta Mazir Karachi

Karachi Burns Road, Karachi.

Karachi Central 00966542257784

Riyadh - Saudi Arabia

Karachi

Karachi Pakistan Alkhobar Saudi Arabia

Faisalabad Pakistan Islamabad Pakistan

Mississauga, ON Canada

Dubai U.A.E.

Riyadh Saudi Arabia

Karachi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

1131 1132

1133 1134

1135 1136

1137 1138

1139 1140



(CBA-01124 - 08.01.2026) (CBA-00659 - 28.10.2025)

(CBA-00833 - 12.11.2025) (CBA-00230 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00992 - 12.12.2025) (CBA-00801 - 12.11.2025)

(CBA-00076 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00373 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00026 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00455 - 15.10.2025)

WAQAR AHMED WAQAR UR REHMAN

WAQAR YOUNAS WAQAS AHMED

WAQAS ALBERT WAQAS ALI

WAQAS AZHAR WAQAS HUSSAIN

WAQAS MUNIR WARDA SYED

House #52/C, Sector 02, House no. 1268/A-1

CB# 1036, Street 5 west, Appartment No 72, Floor 7

41 Pavilion Avenue HOUSE NO 58 LDA

H.No.2089, House No 376,

H. No. 29/A Railway Officers Unit 2, Tariq Heights

Khayaban-e-Sirsyed Street 48

Shabbir Lane, Building 18, Al Olaya

SHORA KOTHI

Chambeli Road AA Block, Canal Garden

Colony Walton Lahore Cantt Street 73

Rawalpindi Allama Iqabal Colony - 4

Peshawar Road Prince Mansour Bin Abdulaziz

Smethwick

GULBERG 2

Sector I-10/2 PTCHS

Punjab, Pakistan 54000 Sector F-11/1

Rawalpindi Rawalpindi Cantt

Rawalpindi Street 8804

B67 6LD

LAHORE

Islamabad Lahore

Islamabad

not used Pakistan Rawalpindi Pakistan

not used Pakistan Riyadh Saudi Arabia

West Midlands United Kingdom

Lahore Pakistan

Islamabad Pakistan not used Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Islamabad Pakistan

1141 1142

1143 1144

1145 1146

1147 1148

1149 1150



(CBA-01061 - 20.12.2025) (CBA-00553 - 24.10.2025)

(CBA-00019 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00772 - 12.11.2025)

(CBA-00572 - 24.10.2025) (CBA-00538 - 24.10.2025)

(CBA-01071 - 20.12.2025) (CBA-01159 - 08.01.2026)

(CBA-00100 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00582 - 24.10.2025)

WASIF SHAHID YAHYA BAKHTIAR

YAHYA BASIR YAR MUHAMMAD

YASIR IQBAL YASIR MANSOOR KHAN

YASMIN AKBAR YAWER NAEEM

YOUSUF DHANANI ZAEEM UDDIN FAROOQI

house # 304, street # 39, Office # 217 Al Nasr Plaza

House No. R-763, Block 16, Dr. Shah Muhammad Clinic,

1B, B Block, HBFC Society H0201, Odvar Solbergs vei 20

House # 32,  Street 21, House No R 282

B-601, Belle View Apartment Flat# 2, Al Faisal Apartment

G-9/1 Oud Metha

F. B. Area Near Chato Chowk, Shamsi Road,

Lahore, cantt, Lahore 0970

Kashif Street, Block - B Gulshan - e - Millat

Nishtar Road, Garden East PECHS, Block 6

ISLAMABAD Dubai

Karachi Mardan, KPK

Oslo

Akbar Shaheed Road, Karachi

Karachi Near Karachi Food,

ISLAMABAD

Pakistan

Norway

Kot lakhpat

Opposite ABC Academy, Karachi

Islamabad Pakistan

Dubai U.A.E.

Karachi Pakistan

Mardan Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Oslo Norway

Lahore Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

1151 1152

1153 1154

1155 1156

1157 1158

1159 1160



(CBA-01068 - 20.12.2025) (CBA-00759 - 12.11.2025)

(CBA-00057 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-01107 - 08.01.2026)

(CBA-00093 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00318 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00753 - 12.11.2025) (CBA-00931 - 02.12.2025)

(CBA-00835 - 12.11.2025) (CBA-01181 - 08.01.2026)

ZAFAR ALI ZAFAR IQBAL

ZAHABIYA MUHAMMADI STATIONERS ZAHID AMIN SHAH

ZAHID HUSSAIN VASNANI ZAHID MEHMOOD

ZAHID SARWAR ZAHID UMAR KHAN

ZAID EJAZ ZAIN AHMED

Mohalla Haji Abad, Village & 413 - Q

Level 25, Al Khatem Tower, 1st Floor Razia Sharif Plaza

Flat No. G2 Al Riaz Appartment Village & Post Office Buchial

Lusail Fix Hills Area 69 Post office rodi,

Mohallah Mandian Flat 301, 3rd Floor, Plot 12/4

P/O Odigram, Dist. Swat Model Town

Abu Dhabi Global Market Blue Area

Plot 163 F Block 3 P.E.C.H.S. Tehsil Gujar Khan

Steet 108 Tehsil kallur kot,

Village PO Marakiwal Sialkot Zikra Institute, near liaquat

KPK, Pakistan Lahore

P.O. Box 45263, Abu Dhabi

District Rawalpindi

Building 26 district Bhakkar

Pakistan Govt School, Nazimabad

Block 1E Karachi

Sawat Pakistan Lahore Pakistan

Abu Dhabi U.A.E.

Islamabad Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Gojar Khan Pakistan

Lusail Qatar Bhakkar Pakistan

Sialkot Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

1161 1162

1163 1164

1165 1166

1167 1168

1169 1170



(CBA-00558 - 24.10.2025) (CBA-00456 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00344 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00231 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00504 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00157 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-01055 - 20.12.2025) (CBA-00576 - 24.10.2025)

(CBA-00694 - 30.10.2025) (CBA-00687 - 30.10.2025)

ZAIN ALI ZAIN UL ABDEEN SHAIKH

ZAIN UL ABDIN ZAIN UL ABIDEEN

ZAINAB ZAINAB HUSSAIN

ZAMEER AKRAM ZAR AFSHAN

ZARFISHAN AHMAD ZARYAB HAIDER

84-F, Phase-2, Garden Town, Dr. Ziauddin Hospital (North)

House # B-69 587-1-C1, Qadri Chowk

FLAT 8, MARUIM ARCADE HOUSE # 16, STREET# 3,

House # B-24, Lalazar Colony House # MCB 4/629

House 4, 8 FCC House P14

Gujranwala Block-B, North Nazimabad

Block-B, Kazimabad Township

NEAR QADRI STORE 4TH FLOOR JINNAH PARK GULBERG 2

Muddassar Shaheed Road Mohallah Jaffarabad

Syed Maratib Al Road Ghaziabad

Karachi

Model Colony

DHORAJI COLONY, KARACHI LAHORE

Sialkot, Punjab, Pakistan Chakwal

Gulberg Near Railway Crossing

75100

Lahore Gojra Road

Lahore Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan Lahore Pakistan

Sialkot Pakistan Chakwal Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan Jhang Pakistan

1171 1172

1173 1174

1175 1176

1177 1178

1179 1180



(CBA-00895 - 02.12.2025) (CBA-00243 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-01203 - 13.01.2026) (CBA-00624 - 28.10.2025)

(CBA-00055 - 01.10.2025) (CBA-00512 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00900 - 02.12.2025) (CBA-00120 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-01034 - 12.12.2025) (CBA-00110 - 01.10.2025)

ZEESHAN ZEESHAN

ZEESHAN AHMAD ZEESHAN IKRAM

ZEESHAN MUMTAZ MEMON ZEESHAN NAEEM

ZESHAN AKBAR ZIA AHMED

ZIA UL ISLAM ZIAUDDIN

House # k-15-35-11 Bawapat 7715, Prince Faisal Ibn

House No 238-C House # 120 Block A

House # A-2506, Phase 2  Plot No. 17 & 18

108-jahanzaib Block House # C 39

Galaxy boys hostel, Villa No.136

Faqeer Muhammad Dura Khan road AbdulRahman, Hittin District

Batala Colony Audit and Accounts Housing

Gulshan Hadeed, Bin Qasim Town 2nd Floor

Allama Iqbal Town Block 11 Federal B Area

opposite mamo burger, Defense Villas

Near BBSU university Riyadh

Near Hameed Palace Society Lahore

Karachi EOBI Building

Lahore

chandni Chowk Murre Road, Sector F

Saddar Town Karachi Kingdom of Saudi Arabia

pakistan

I-8 Markaz , Islamabad

Lahore

Rawalpindi DHA Phase 1

Karachi Pakistan Riyadh Saudi Arabia

Faisalabad Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Islamabad Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Karachi Pakistan

Rawalpindi Pakistan Islamabad Pakistan

1181 1182

1183 1184

1185 1186

1187 1188

1189 1190



(CBA-00728 - 03.11.2025) (CBA-00845 - 18.11.2025)

(CBA-00824 - 12.11.2025) (CBA-00486 - 15.10.2025)

(CBA-00383 - 15.10.2025) (CBA-00210 - 01.10.2025)

(CBA-00934 - 02.12.2025) (CBA-01066 - 20.12.2025)

(CBA-00630 - 28.10.2025)

ZOHAIB AHMAD ZUBAIR HUSSAIN

ZUBAIR JUNAID ZUBAIR NOOR

ZUBAIR YOUSAF ZUBAIR ZIAULLAH BAIG

ZUHAIB ALAM ZULQARNAIN TARIQ

ZULQURNAIN AFZAL

Al Oudaba street Aziziyah Camp Tower 10, Flat no 502

A/681 Majeed Colony, House 16, St 09, Phase-1

251/D Plot#244/1, Deh Dih Tapo,

House no. 36 A, Street no.2, S House No E128, Amjad Ali St.

First New Apartment

Jeddah Mamoura, Al Nahyan E25

Landhi, Jinnah Garden

Block V Opposite BOL News Head Office,

Nadirabad Colony1, Bedian Road

First Floor, Nizam Building

Karachi Islamabad

Model Town C Main Ibrahim Hyderi Road,

Lahore

Lahore Cantt

Near Azam Marriage Hall

Islamabad

Bahawalpur Korangi Creek, Karachi.

Lahore

Lahore

Main Ravi Road Lahore

Jeddah Saudi Arabia Abu Dhabi U.A.E.

Karachi Pakistan

Islamabad Pakistan

Bahawalpur Pakistan Karachi Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

Lahore Pakistan

1191 1192

1193 1194

1195 1196

1197 1198

1199


